Frankfurt am Main Services

www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Tourismus+Congress meH
Frankfurt am Main

www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Tourist Information

Tourist Information Hauptbahnhof (Empfangshalle)
Tourist Information Office Main Train Station
(Reception Hall)

Tourist Information Rémer (Rémerberg 27)
Tourist Information Office Romer (Rémerberg 27)

© +49(0)69/2123 8800
Fax +49 (0)69/212378 80

www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Hotel Services

© +49(0)69/2123 0808
Fax +49(0)69/21 24 0512
info@infofrankfurt.de

Online Reservation: www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

City Tours - Sightseeing Services

© +49(0)69/21238953
Fax +49(0)69/2123 82 43
citytours@infofrankfurt.de

www frankfurt-tourismus.de

Frankfurt Convention Bureau

@ +49(0)69/212387 03
Fax +49(0)69/21230776
congress@infofrankfurt.de

www.frankfurt-convention-bureau.de

Tourismus+Congress GmbH Frankfurt am Main
KaiserstraBe 56, 60329 Frankfurt am Main
© +49(0)69/2123 8800

Fox +49 (0)69,/21 2378 80
info@infofrankfurt.de

Deutsche Hotelklassifizierung/German Hotel Classification

Definition der wesentlichen Qualitcits-
kriterien:

Tourist *

Zimmer mit Dusche oder Bad/WC,
Farb-TV mit Fernbedienung, Tisch,
Stuhl, Telefon, Empfangsdienst, Fax
am Empfang, erweitertes Frishstiick

Standard **

Frishsticksbuffet, Leselicht am Bett,
Schaumbad oder Duschgel, Angebot
von Hygieneartikel, Kartenzahlung
méglich

Komfort **x

Zimmer mit Telefon, Ankleidespiegel,
Kofferablage, Getrénkeangebot, Bad
mit Heizung, Fén, Wascheservice,

14 Stunden besetzte Rezeption, 24
Stunden Erreichbarkeit, zweisprachige
Mitarbeiter (dt./en.), Gepdckservice,
systematischer Umgang mit Géiste-
beschwerden, Internetzugang im Haus
oder Zimmer

First Class %%k %

Zimmer mit Sessel/Couch, Beistell-
tisch, Minibar, Bademantel, Kosmetik-
artikel, Kosmetikspiegel, 18 Stunden
besetzte Rezeption, 24 Stunden erreich-
bar, Lobby mit Sitzgelegenheiten und
Getrankeservice, Hotelbar, Frihstiicks-
buffet, Roomservice, Internetzugang
und -Terminal, Restaurant

Luxus % %k x

Zimmer mit Minibar, 24 Stunden
Room-services, Kérperpflegeartikel,
Internet-PC, Safe, 24 Stunden besetzte
Rezeption, mehrsprachige Mitarbeiter,
Doorman/Wagenmeisterservice,
Concierge, Hotelpagen, Empfangshalle
mit Sitzgelegenheiten und Getrénke-
service, Bigelservice, Schuhputzservice,
abendlicher Turndownservice, Mystery
Guesting, personalisierte Begrifiung
mit Blumen/Présent im Zimmer

S Superior

Fir Spitzenbetriebe innerhalb der
einzelnen Kategorien, die sich insbe-
sondere auch dadurch auszeichnen,
dass sie ein hohes Maf3 an Dienst-
leistung anbieten.

61

A selection of the most important
quality criteria:

Tourist *

Room with shower or bath/WC,
colour TV with remote control, table,
chair, telephone, reception services
incl. facsimile, large breakfast

Standard **

Breakfast buffet, bedside reading
lamp, bubble bath or liquid shower
soap, selection of sanitary articles,
credit card payment possible

Comfort ** %

Room with telephone, dressing mirror,
suitcase stand, beverages, heated
bath, hairdryer, laundry service,
14-hour manned reception, 24-hour
on-demand reception, bilingual staff
(German/English), porter service,
systematic handling of complaints,
in-house Internet access

First-Class %% %

Room with armchair/couch, bedside
table, mini-bar, bathrobe, cosmetic
articles, vanity mirror, 18-hour manned
reception, 24-hour on-demand
reception, lobby with seating arrange-
ments and beverage service, hotel
bar, breakfast buffet, room service,
Internet access and Internet terminal,
hotel restaurant

Luxury . 8.8.0.8.¢

Room with mini-bar, 24-hour room
service, toiletries, Internet PC, safe,
24-hour manned reception, multi-
lingual staff, doorman/valet service,
concierge, hotel page, reception
hall with seating arrangements and
beverage service, ironing service,
shoe-cleaning service, evening turn-
down service, mystery guesting,
personalised in-room welcome notice
incl. flowers/gift

S Superior

Awarded to top-class establishments
within individual categories for extra-
ordinary service orientation.

Reservation Hotline +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08

Zeichenerklarung /Description of Symbols

» F 16 Planquadrat/Grid square Ausstattung /Features
» 0 AuBerhalb der Planquadrate/ & Zimmeranzahl/Number of rooms
Outside of the map grid ke Bettenanzahl/Number of beds
Buchungscode,/Reservation code Flughafen-Shuttle//Airport shuttle
* Deutsche Hotelklassifizierung/ service
German Hotel Classification B MesseShutile/
Fairgrounds shuttle service
(Y Artdes Beherbergungsheiriebes/ S-Bahn-Shuttle/ Tram shuttle service
Type of Establishment 2  DBShuttle/DB shuttle service
A Apartmenthaus/Apartment house @ Parkplatz, Gorage/Parking lof, garage
H Hotel Park + Fly
HG Hotel Garni {,] Bar
HS  Hostel Fitnesstaum,/ Fitness room
Ul Motel S Hallenbad/ Swimming pool
PS Pension,/Guest-house Haustiere erlaubt,/Pets permitted
6 Pension Garni B Kimaonloge im Zimmer/
J Jugendherberge/ Youth hostel Rooms with air conditioning
GH Gastehaus/ Guest-house B Tagungsriume/ Conference rooms
Kreditkarten akzeptiert/
Zimmertyp/ Type of Room Credit cards accepted
74 Einzelzimmer/ Single I Lift/Elevator
DI Doppelzimmer/ Double Nachtportier/Night porter
A4 Nichtraucherzimmer/
Lage, Entfernung in km/ Nor-smoking rooms
Location, Distance in km & Personal englischsprechend/
Flughafen,/Airport English spoken
[ Hauptbahnhof Frankfurt am Main/ 1] Restaurant
Frankfurt Main Train Station Rollstuhlgerecht nach DIN
B Messe/Trade Fair 1802425/ Wheelchair accessible
Q Innenstadt/ City Centre, Romer Telefon im Zimmer/
Rooms with telephone
Offentliche Verkehrsmittel/ TV/Kabel TV im Zimmer/
Public Transport Rooms with TV/cable TV
B0 UBohnHaltestelle/Subway stop Wireless LAN im Zimmer/
B SBohnHaltestelle/ Rooms with Wieless LAN
Commuter train stop
B StoBenbohn-Haltestelle/
Streetcar stop
Bus-Haltestelle/Bus stop
| Bahnhof/ Train station

62



Your Journey is
Our Passion

Frankfurt Airport — in the heart of Europe —
welcomes every guest with a smile.
Enjoyable, vibrant and connected worldwide.

It is a pleasure to have you here.

www.frankfurt-airport.com | ' - 5
f - . =

Frankfurt Hotels

CHIC OUTLET SLIOPPING® Tun b Hotelverzeichnis Frankfurt Rhein-Main/
e B " Hotel Directory Frankfurt Rhine-Main

110 outlet boutiques
with savings of up to 60%', all year round
Aigner Outlet, Bally, Barbour, Birkenstock, Closed,

Escada, Guess, Le Creuset, Longchamp, Samsonite,
Steiff, Wellensteyn and many more

2 fOl‘ 1 bus ticket

Shopping Express Bus from Fankfurt for 10 € only
Monday to Saturday from Main Train Station at 9.30 a.m.
Booking on www.Bus.WertheimVillage.com by using

promotion code COSSEO284 - Valid until 31.3.2013

CHIC

OUTLET
SHOPPING®

27~ !
A krankfurt ' ||||||||||| |||||||||||||

!/
Air Ort Mon — Sat 10.00 - 20.00 | A3 Frankfurt — Nurenberg . messe fra n ka rt Tourismus+Congress GmbH
p Exit 66 (Wertheim/Lengfurt) | WertheimVillage.com Frankfurt am Main

Weftbeir@nq{%/i”a e

*Off the former recommended retail price  © Wertheim Village 2012 03/12



Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Hotels in Frankfurt Rhein-Main

Herzlich willkommen in Frankfurt am Main . ... ... .. ... 3
Welcome to Frankfurt am Main

Hotel Reservation Services Frankfurt Rhein-Main ... ... .. 4

Stadtplan Frankfurt am Main . ... ... oL 6
City Map of Frankfurt am Main

Hotels in Frankfurt am Main .. .......... .. ... .... 8
Hotels in Frankfurt am Main

Umgebungsplan Region ... ...... ... ... ... ... 38
Map of the Surrounding Region

Hotels in der Region . ......................... 40
Hotels within the Region

Index Hotels Frankfurt am Main ... ............... 55
Hotel Index of Frankfurt am Main

Index Hotels in der Region . ..................... 59
Hotel Index of the Region

Deutsche Hotelklassifizierung .. .................. 61
German Hotel Classification

Zeichenerklarung ... ... .. 62
Description of Symbols



Herzlich willkommen in Frankfurt am Main

Die Stadt Frankfurt am Main blickt auf eine lange Geschichte
zuriick, die schon im Mittelalter ihre Stellung als internationale
Messe- und Finanzmetropole festigte. Heute bietet Frankfurt
seinen Gdsten ein abwechslungsreiches kulturelles Angebot,
allem voran das einzigartige Museumsufer Frankfurt.

Genieflen Sie die internationale Atmosphére dieser Stadt oder
entdecken Sie die Beschaulichkeit der Mainmetropole in

einer der klassischen Ebbelwei-Gaststétten. Nutzen Sie die
zahlreichen Angebote der Frankfurter Hotellerie, die Stadt
kennenzulernen, ob im Luxus- oder First Class Haus, im modernen
Designhotel oder in einem der traditionellen Hauser.

Welcome to Frankfurt am Main

Frankfurt am Main looks back upon a long and storied past.
Few know that the Main metropolis gained widespread fame
as an international fair and finance centre as early as the
Middle Ages. Today, Frankfurt offers its guests a wonderfully
diversified cultural programme, headed first and foremost by
the city’s spectacular museum embankment.

Come and take in the international atmosphere of Frankfurt
am Main, taste the local flavour at one of the city’s many
traditional apple wine pubs and discover the myriad aspects
and colourful contrasts of “the world’s smallest metropolis”.
Frankfurt’s wide range of accommodation establishments,
which includes everything from luxury and firstclass hotels

to design hotels and traditional hotels, has countless special
offers available throughout the year. Make Frankfurt am
Main your next stop and become better acquainted with one
of Europe’s most diversified destinations.



Copyright: Jumeirah Frankfurt

Hotel Reservation Services Frankfurt Rhein-Main

Online Buchung via frankfurt-tourismus.de Online booking via frankfurt-tourismus.de
frankfurttourismus.de ist das Hotelportal fir Frankfurt Rhein-Main. frankfurttourismus.de is the hotel reservation system for
Unter +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08 erreichen Sie lhren personlichen Frankfurt Rhine-Main. Simply dial +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08
und kompetenten Ansprechpartner. to speak to one of our competent service representatives.
lhre Vorteile: Customer benefits include:
m Individuelle, kompetente Beratung durch Mitarbeiter, die m Individual and competent support from a service team
die Hotels persénlich kennen that is familiar with all of the hotels
m Kostenfreier Reservierungsservice ®m Free booking service
B GroBe Hotelauswahl m Wide range of hotels available
m Weites Angebot in allen Preiskategorien und Ortslagen m Hotels of all price categories and at various locations
So buchen Sie: How to book:
m Frankfurt Reservation Services o m Frankfurt Reservation Services
Tel.: +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08 __E [=] Phone: +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08
Fax: +49(0) 69/21 240512 Fax:  +49(0)69/212405 12
info@infofrankfurt.de =] info@infofrankfurt.de
www.frankfurttourismus.de : www.frankfurttourismus.de
m Tourist Information Hauptbahnhof, Empfangshalle m Tourist Information Office Main Train Station, Reception Hall
Offnungszeiten: Montag —Freitag: 08.00 — 21.00 Uhr Opening Hours: Monday ~Friday: 8:00 am ~ 9:00 pm
Samstag, Sonntag und an Feiertagen: 09.00-18.00 Uhr Saturday, Sunday and public holidays: 9:00 pm - 6:00 pm
Heiligabend und Silvester: 08.00-13.00 Uhr Dec. 24th and 31st: 8:00 am - 1:00 pm

1. und 2. Weihnachtsfeiertag sowie am Neujahrstag geschlossen Closed on Dec. 25th, 26th and Jan. O1st

= Tourist Information Rémer. Rémerberq 27 m Tourist Information Office R6mer, Rémerberg 27
» Romerberg Opening Hours: Monday —Friday: 9:30 am - 5:30 pm

Offnungszeiten: Montag —Fre.i’rog: 09.30-17.30 Uhr Saturday, Sunday and public holidays: 10:00 am — 4:00 pm
Samstag, Sonntag und an Feiertagen: 10.00-16.00 Uhr Dec. 24th and 31st: 10:00 am — 4:00 pm

Heiligabend .und Silves.ter: 10.00.—13.00 Uhr Closed on Dec. 25th, 26th and Jan. O1st
1. und 2. Weihnachtsfeiertag sowie am Neujahrstag geschlossen
m Room Reservation Service at Frankfurt Fairgrounds,

m Zimmerreservierung Messegeldnde, Torhaus Ebene 3 Torhaus, level 3

wéhrend ausgewdhlter Messen during selected trade shows
Alle Preise und Angaben sind giiltig fir 2012 und entsprechen den Angaben All prices and details are valid for 2012 and correspond to the information
der Beherbergungsbetriebe. Unsere Allgemeinen Geschéftsbedingungen provided by the respective accommodation establishments. You'll find our
finden Sie im Internet unter www.frankfurttourismus.de. Auf Wunsch senden General Terms and Conditions of Business on our website at
wir lhnen diese gerne zu. www.frankfurttourismus.de. We'll also be happy to send these to you

upon request.



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main

14 15 16 17 8 9 10 11 12 13 ‘ 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 2] 22 23 24
. Ba mby 9 vcl- B A b0 Nieder-Erlenbach ( »',
A - = d Hannover . | , A
.-~ Oberursel > bad 4 ; / ‘( A
L g ) assé K / W,
S 1T S il ; ; |
% ST i Kreuz Nieder-Eschbach y \PEEE
A F-Niedergschbach 7| s B
Kalbach o i / Slr=-=-"
N Harheim
M Bonames N c
7 Niederursel -Heddernkeim L---77"~-=t-___L/BadVilbel | ! | ‘..
il >/ | \ / / A
Haupt- ' \ Heddernheim ™S - - 7 ?‘ -~ Bérkersheim /
3 D e
A % < [ "F-Preungesheimer >~
‘ D—— reungeshei E
: ‘ N —— Dreieck
N\ S Nor | : Xﬁ %\\
\ 1 N
/\\\ . ' 7 A F-Eckenheim 5 e \/( E
N e brchei reungeshei
< D P et / schersheim
7 N [ ‘ \ ¢/ . :
— G i Ginnheim . -Friedberger [Pt Berlin
\/ ’ Eckenheim
1 2 3 4 5 6 7 !

nastr. | Enkheim FUH»‘J' ¢

g

Ny N J ! —
> .--7// Nordwest- / Dornbusch — i
H j T L% A krevz Fronkfurt T )c y &\ N F-Bergen-Enkheil H
S Eschborner || |- > ZN[72 Fludwig- o M==AY o ~ : —
= ) Dreieck 22> { %ﬂmdmu?m-} r. W \K_\'\l i/ ﬁ Gl
. | orden N\ Bornheim ;

sten'é . m< e \ i «

/
//
/

/

p

B
= |

%

=—==T1 g /

(@

o

g

FZobten NGNS, Romer || | | EJ&\CMZ:J;;'
! Zeilsheim D 'Héchst 7 —‘/‘\ }
: el N A
o . - “Sindlinger .
N\ Kfteler @{ . »
Dréieck -~ ® . F\-' ----- A 7 ) Lr
i e 7 Griesheim M\ S 7 i % Sqchliat
P e A N I hm e = “ -
>>‘ N =N / K\J”;_\// Dl i
: - ] ‘ qunheim //F-Niedlrrua\ Niederrad “\\ l'
\ ) 1
LA ' ’
\ _ —‘:' St - o iinchen
,I S Moo= -7 ~ irzburg|R
= ’—_ﬁ---)D ! T =
) N\ /A0 FSid————— ) — - i
= ’ — (i — B N N S
- W%sé&/ | 1 ffemsachery/w nbruch
Fropkfumer N o T \ Kreuz] [/
' /// v =i St BN | %L T
ol Oberhau Mannheim : ,‘ u \Neu-lsenburg —

5 Bonn

Kdrlsruhe =l T I /
u’’ Kéln | = Stutigart @\) eppelinheim ! | o 1 2\ 4 5kmU
P limbug; Basel W QS | : \ —:ﬁ:—
2 9 10 1 12 13 14 15 16 17 18 19 20 | 21 | 22 | 23 | 24

Umweltzone — Weitere Informationen unter www.frankfurt.de/
Low Emmission Zone - Further information at www.frankfurt.de

Stadtplan Frankfurt am Main/
City Map of Frankfurt am Main

6 7



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main

Hotels und Pensionen nach

Preiskategorien (alphabetisch)/

Hotels and guest-houses acc. to % Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
price category (alphabetical) Q) Reservation code  Price per person

Preiskategorie A (ginstigster EZ-Preis iber € 100,00)

Adina Apartment Hotel Frankfurt *%**S 312070  F1/Sg/ €129,00 — 379,00

Neue Oper H DI/Dbl € 64,50 — 189,50
Wilhelm-Leuschner-Strafie 6

60329 Frankfurt am Main

Althoff Residence , Die Welle” 214017  E/Sg €155,00 — 220,00
Leerbachstrafle 7 AP DZ/Dbl € 95,00 — 152,00
60322 Frankfurt am Main

An der Messe B11011  F/Sg €130,00 - 330,00
Westendstrafie 104 HG DI/Dbl € 80,00 — 165,00
60325 Frankfurt am Main

Best Western *hkkx [Z119014  E1/Sg €115,00 - 250,00
Premier IB Hotel Friedberger Warte H DI/Dbl € 72,50 — 140,00
Homburger Landstrae 4

60389 Frankfurt am Main

Fleming's Deluxe Hotel *kkkk 5110025  EL/Sgl €208,00 — 420,00
Frankfurt-City H DZ/Dbl €126,00 — 244,00
Eschenheimer Tor 2

60313 Frankfurt am Main

Fleming's Hotel Frankfurt B115004 F1/Sg €134,00 — 325,00
an der Neuen Borse H DI/Dbl € 72,50 — 200,00
Elbinger Strafle 1—3

60487 Frankfurt am Main

Gerbermihle B213012  F/Sg €180,00 — 500,00
Gerbermihistrafie 105 H DZ/Dbl € 90,00 — 350,00
60594 Frankfurt am Main

Hessischer Hof *xkkks 11002 FI/Sgl € 243,00 — 399,00
Friedrich-Ebert-Anlage 40 H DZ/Dbl €145,50 — 223,50
60325 Frankfurt am Main

Hilton Frankfurt B110012  F/Sg €224,00 — 544,00
Hochstrafle 4 H DI/Dbl €124,50 — 284,50
60313 Frankfurt am Main

Hilton Frankfurt Airport 17018 EI/Sgl €199,00 — 499,00
The Squaire, Am Flughafen H DZ/Dbl € 99,50 — 249,50
60549 Frankfurt am Main

Hilton Garden Inn Frankfurt Airport 117019  E/Sg €199,00 - 329,00
The Squaire, Am Flughafen H DI/Dbl € 99,50 — 164,50
60549 Frankfurt am Main

Innside by Melid Frankfurt Eurotheum &210020 F/Sg €230,00 — 450,00
Neue Mainzer StraBe 66 — 68 AP DI/Dbl €132,50 — 242,50

60311 Frankfurt am Main

8 Reservation Hotline +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08

Haltestellen/ Station
Stadtteil / District

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Planquadrat/ Entfernung/ Distance @ Ausstatung/
Grid square (in km) k= Features
Price category A (lowest single room rate € 100.00+)
I willy-Brand-Plotz 12,6 13 ENESK
Bahnhofsviertel [ 08 2775 RIS ENE
N5 A 20 <P SIC
B 10
I Alre Oper 10,0 3 ARENE
Westend:Sid A 20 75
>L15 A 20
@ 20
™ Bockenheimer Warte 15,0 45 EI[EIIXIH
Westend-Sid [ 30 77
>L13 A o5
B 30
B2 Friedberger Warte 12,0 131
Nordend-West ] 8,0 261
» (18 <= A
g 40 =
I8 Eschenheimer Tor 14,0 106 EMER
Innenstadt 5] 25 180 EYAZEHIERN
»L15 A 30 CJm] =)
Qg 17
80 Industriehof /Neue Borse 18,0 152
Bockenheim [l 56 245
> K11 A 40
B 0
B Gerbermihle 12,0 19
Sachsenhausen-Nord & 29
> N20 A 50 ML
@ 30
I Festhalle/Messe 13,0 7 AR R
Westend-Siid B 12 178 SRR
> 113 A o3 EHRMH
B 20
B Houptwache 16,1 3 EANRSE
[nnenstadt [ 20 684 EIES3 ) I IS
> 115 A 33 <P S0
B 10 @]~
B [ Flughafen 0,0 % ENREE
Flughafen 150 309 MR
>S7 B 140 &]CJml=
B 140
B [ Flughafen 00 3 ANEEE
Flughafen [ 150 353 MEAEM
>S7 A 140
B 140
B Tounusonloge 12,0 74 CEBREER
[nnenstadt [ o7 148 B8 (I P4 R
> M5 A 25 MR
B os

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 9



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main

Hotels und Pensionen nach

Preiskategorien (alphabetisch)/

Hotels and guest-houses acc. to % Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
price category (alphabetical) Q) Reservation code  Price per person

Preiskategorie A (ginstigster EZ-Preis iber € 100,00)
InterCityHotel Frankfurt Airport XXk 17010 EZ/Sgl <€101,00 — 301,00

CargoCity Sid H DI/Dbl € 61,50 — 165,50
Am Luftbriickendenkmal 1

60549 Frankfurt am Main

InterConfinental Frankfurt &112003  FI/Sgl €395,00 — 445,00
Wilhelm-Leuschner-Strafie 43 H DZ/Dbl € 207,50 — 232,50
60329 Frankfurt am Main

Jumeirah Frankfurt 210027 F/Sg €220,00-5000,00
Thurn-und-Taxis-Platz 2 H DZ/Dbl €110,00 —2500,00
60313 Frankfurt am Main

Leonardo Hotel Frankfurt City 212008 F/Sg €129,00 - 390,00
Minchener Strafle 59 H DZ/Dbl € 84,50 — 195,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main

Lindner Hotel & Residence *xkkS 3113008 FI/Sgl €120,00 — 430,00
Main Plaza Frankfurt AP DI/Dbl < 85,50 — 240,50
Walther-von-Cronberg-Platz 1

60594 Frankfurt am Main

Maritim Hotel Frankfurt B11022  F/Sg €280,00 — 550,00
Theodor-Heuss-Allee 3 H DI/Dbl €162,50 — 307,50
60486 Frankfurt am Main

Frankfurt Marriott Hofel 11010  EZ/Sgl €119,00 — 480,00
Hamburger Allee 2 H DZ/Dbl € 59,50 — 275,00
60486 Frankfurt am Main

NH Die Villa Frankfurt Messe B11017  E/Sg €102,50 - 387,00
Emil-Sulzbach-StraBe 14 — 16 HG DI/Dbl € 59,50 — 202,00
60486 Frankfurt am Main

NH Frankfurt City *xkkg 3310022 FI/S €183,00 — 503,00
Vilbeler Strafe 2 H DI/Dbl €103,50 — 263,50
60313 Frankfurt am Main

NH Frankfurt Niederrad *kkok 117011 EI/Sg €124,00 — 364,00
Lyoner Strafle 5 H DZ/Dbl € 71,50 — 191,50
60528 Frankfurt am Main

Rocco Forte Villa Kennedy X% k% %S 3313011  £7/Sg/ €190,00-5000,00
Kennedyallee 70 H DZ,/Dbl € 105,00 —2500,00
60596 Frankfurt am Main

Le Meridien Parkhotel Frankfurt & 12012 E1/Sgl  €145,00 — 499,00
Wiesenhijttenplatz 28 — 38 H DZ/Dbl € 72,50 — 339,50
60329 Frankfurt am Main

10 Reservation Hotline +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08

Haltestellen/ Station
Stadtteil / District

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Planquadrat/ Entfernung/ Distance @ Ausstatung/
Grid square (in km) k= Features
Price category A (lowest single room rate € 100.00+)
[ Flughafen 38 360 IR
Flughafen [ 130 5 MEEEE
> U9 = VY FAR
B 150 -
M B Houpthohnhot 120 9 EANERE
Bahnhofsviertel 03 593 [ 8 A 2
>N 14 A s 1L ]m]s.
B 10
M B Houptwache 13,0 18 EAMESK
Innenstadt [F1 16 130 EENKA
> M6 A 25 & &
B os
M8 Houptbohnhot 12,7 106
Bahnhofsviertel [l o1 176
> N4 A s
QB 15
Lokalbahnhof 140 s ENRSE
Sachsenhausen-Nord Fl 40 228 EEIMIERA
> N17 A 50 b L
B 20
¥ Festhalle /Messe 14,0 43 EANERSE
Westend-Sid E 10 1031 R
> M2 A o <P &1L
B 30 =
80 Festhalle/Messe 15,0 580 [AMERIE
Westend:Sid A 1,2 778 ENEAE
>L12 A o2 ] &] Clm]s)
QB 35
B2 VarentrappstroBe 15,0 7 HEAEN
Westend-Sid [ 15 32
>L12 A o3
B 30
M H Konstablerwache 18,0 256 EMEEER
Innenstadt [l 35 478 EENSA
> 116 [ N b 1] &L
@ 10
Niederrad 50 165 AT
Birostadt Niederrad /Niederrad %1 4,0 329 REERE
> Q1] A 40 AEMNMD
B 100
H Stresemannallee 12,0 13 EAMESK
Sachsenhausen-Nord [ 20 327 EENESA
> P14 A 30 & B
@ 50
BI8 Haupthahnhot 12,0 297 EHEREAR
Bahnhofsviertel [ 02 355 = I A
> N4 A 12 b 71
Q 12

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 11



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main

Hotels und Pensionen nach

Preiskategorien (alphabetisch)/

Hotels and guest-houses acc. to
price category (alphabetical)

Preiskategorie A (ginstigster EZ-Preis iber € 100,00)

* Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
Q) Reservation code

Price per person

Roomers B212069 F/Sg €150,00 — 550,00
GutleutstraBe 85 H DZ/Dbl € 75,00 — 290,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main

Sheraton Frankfurt Airport Hotel & &117003  F/Sgl €185,00 — 495,00
Conference Center H DI/Dbl € 92,50 — 247,50
Terminal 1, Hugo-Eckener-Ring 15

60549 Frankfurt am Main

Sheraton Frankfurt *hkKkS 3117006 F1/Sgl €109,00 — 359,00
Congress Hotel H DI/Dbl € 67,00 — 192,00
Lyoner Strafle 44 — 48

60528 Frankfurt am Main

Steigenberger Airport Hotel ~ XXX x ks 117007  F/Sgi €109,00 — 299,00
Unterschweinstiege 16 H DZ/Dbl € 59,50 — 149,50
60549 Frankfurt am Main

Steigenberger Frankfurter Hof X *x*s 10005 [/Sgl €149,00 — 636,00
Am Kaiserplatz H DI/Dbl € 74,50 — 318,00
60311 Frankfurt am Main

Steigenberger Hotel *hkkkS 3112053 FI/Sgl €119,00 — 464,00
Metropolitan H DI/Dbl € 68,50 — 243,00
Postsirae 6

60329 Frankfurt am Main

The Westin Grand Frankfurt 210001  E/Sg €179,00 — 675,00
Konrad-Adenauer-Strafie 7 H DZ/Dbl € 89,50 — 357,50

60313 Frankfurt am Main

Preiskategorie B (giinstigster EZ-Preis € 51,00 — € 100,00}

Stadtteil / District

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Haltestellen/ Station

Planquadrat/ Entfernung/ Distance @ Ausstatung/
Grid square (in km) k= Features
Price category A (lowest single room rate € 100.00+)
B8 Hauptbahnhot 12,0 117 ENRIEE
Gutleutviertel Bl o5 229 MEAEN
> N4 A 1o
Q@ 13
B Fughofen 01 1008 EEMER
Flughafen A 12,0 1827 RIEE =1 P4
>S7 A 120 EHRMH
B 150
Niederrad 6,0 39 HEMES
Biirostadt Niederrad/ [ 60 589 o ) S ] I
Schwanheim A 70 KA4ZE N
> Q10 [ 60
[ Flughafen 09 (-] spelP |7
Flughafen [ 100 822 MESER
> RS A 100 25 2] X
B 120 %m
¥ willy-BrondtPlatz 150 321 HANERE
Innenstadt ] o8 532 () (M S AR
> 15 A 20 1] Clam])
B 20
M8 Houptbohnhot 10,0 13 ENEXRE
Gallusviertel [F1 01 173 i
> N4 A 1 [}1]
B 25
D18 Konstablerwache 14,5 71 AARSKE
Innenstadt 2 VA 1 REENE
> L16 A 29 <B G
B o8 &=

Price category B (lowest single room rate € 51.00 - € 100.00)

AMES N

25hours Hotel Frankfurt by Levi's 112065 E/Sg € 89,00 — 294,00 81 B Houptbahnhot 8,0 76
Niddastrafle 58 H DI/Dbl € 51,50 — 154,00 Bahnhofsviertel 1 02 149
60329 Frankfurt am Main »M14 A 10

B 20
Admiral &2 14001  E/Sg € 5500 - 180,00 M 700 12,0 47
Holderlinstrafie 25 HG DI/Dbl € 32,50 — 110,00 Ostend [ 30 81
60316 Frankfurt am Main » M18 B 50

@ 10
Mexander am Zoo ddkk Q114011 E1/Sg € 77,00 - 265,00 I3 Habsburger Allee 16,0 70
Waldschmidtstrafie 59 — 61 HG DI/Dbl € 48,50 — 132,50 Ostend El 40 126
60316 Frankfurt am Main >L18 B 40

B 20

12 Reservation Hotline +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 13



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main

Hotels und Pensionen nach

Preiskategorien (alphabetisch)/

Hotels and guest-houses acc. to % Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
price category (alphabetical) Q) Reservation code  Price per person

Preiskategorie B (ginstigster EZ-Preis € 51,00 - € 100,00)
112072 E/Sg € 69,00 — 225,00

All Seasons Hotel Frankfurt City

MoselstraBe 12 HG DI/Dbl € 39,50 — 137,50
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Hotel Alleenhof &114018  E/Sg € 6500 - 190,00
Nibelungendllee 31 — 35 HG DI/Dbl € 40,00 - 125,00
60318 Frankfurt am Main
Am Krankenhaus Nordwest B119010 FE/Sg € 64,00 - 95,00
Steinbacher Hohl 2 — 26 HG DI/Dbl < 3850 — 56,50
60488 Frankfurt am Main
Am Kurfiirstenplatz &15006 EL/Sg € 6500 — 190,00
Kurfirstenplatz 38 HG DI/Dbl € 42,50 — 130,00
60486 Frankfurt am Main
Amadeus *kkk 3118004 FI/Sg € 68,50 — 200,00
Rantgenstrafie 5 H DZ/Dbl € 50,25 — 124,50
60388 Frankfurt am Main
Ambassador B112030 FE/Sg € 6500 — 225,00
MoselstraBe 12 H DZ/Dbl € 35,00 — 137,50
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Astoria Hotel B211007 E/Sg € 59,00 - 190,00
RheinstraBe 25 H DI/Dbl € 39,50 — 110,00
60325 Frankfurt am Main
Mlantic B12038  E/Sg € 9500 — 240,00
Dissseldorfer Strafe 20 HG DI/Dbl € 57,50 — 145,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Mrium 11021 /S € 80,00 — 240,00
Beethovenstrafie 30 HG DI/Dbl € 47,50 — 140,00
60325 Frankfurt am Main
Attaché an der Messe 111014 E/Sg € 5500 - 250,00
Kolner Strafie 10 HG DI/Dbl € 37,50 — 175,00
60327 Frankfurt am Main
B&B Hotel Frankfurt City-Ost *ks 3114023  EI/Sg € 5590 — 90,00
Hanaver Landstrafie 117 HG DI/Dbl € 36,40 — 60,00
60314 Frankfurt am Main
Beethoven 11020 E/Sg € 87,00 — 199,00
Beethovenstrafie 46 H DZ/Dbl € 65,00 — 155,00
60325 Frankfurt am Main

14 Reservation Hotline +49(0) 69/21 23 08 08

Haltestellen/ Station
Stadtteil / District
Planquadrat/

Grid square

Entfernung/ Distance

(in km)

@

=]

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Ausstattung/
Features

Price category B (lowest single room rate € 51.00 - € 100.00)

[ B Haupthahnho 20,0 56 EMEREN
Bahnhofsviertel [ 02 100 KAZEME
> N14 A 20 =
Q 20
™ Deutsche Nationalbibliothek 15,0 20 EHEENIERA
Nordend-West ] 22 40 EMHE
> 116 A 25
@ 30
&= Haingrabenstr. 20,0 2 EEENS
Praunheim Fl 70 56 PAEME
»F10 A
B 100
B Frankfurt West 8,0 25 AR
Bockenheim [ 30 45 MR
> K12 A s
QB 50
¥ Hessen-Center 25,0 160 EMEEE
Bergen-Enkheim [ 1o 256 [
> 622 = [RVA
B 10,0
M8 Haupthohnhot 20,0 38
Bahnhofsviertel 5] 0,2 50
> N4 A 20
B 20
8 Festhalle/Messe 11,0 60
Westend-Siid 110 100
> M3 A o4
a 19
M8 Haupthohnhot 125 60
Bahnhofsviertel [ 02 77
> N 14 A s
B 138
I8 Festhalle/Messe 12,0 45
Westend-Siid 1,0 72
> 113 A o2
B 30
H 6alluswarte 11,0 46
Gallusviertel 1 o5 82
> N13 A o3
Q 13
B Osthohnhof 15,0 170
Ostend El 40 280
> M9 A 0
B 30
™ Bockenheimer Warte 15,0 3]
Westend-Sid 10 50
>L13 A o2
B 15

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 15



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main

Hotels und Pensionen nach

Preiskategorien (alphabetisch)/

Hotels and guest-houses acc. to % Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
price category (alphabetical) Q) Reservation code  Price per person

Preiskategorie B (ginstigster EZ-Preis € 51,00 - € 100,00)

Best Western Grand Gity *okkk Q111039 EL/Sg € 69,00 — 299,00
Hotel Frankfurt HG DI/Dbl < 34,50 — 149,50
Mainzer LandstraBe 261 — 263

60326 Frankfurt am Main

Best Western Hotel Domicil *okk 3112001  EI/Sg € 71,00 — 259,00
Karlstrafle 14 H DI/Dbl € 44,00 - 163,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main

Best Western Hotel Plaza *okx Q312046 /Sy € 69,00 — 259,00
Esslinger Strafle 8 H DI/Dbl € 43,50 — 139,50
60329 Frankfurt am Main

Best Western Hotel Scala *kk 3110002 EI/Sg € 59,00 — 260,00
Schifergasse 31 H DI/Dbl € 32,00 — 150,00
60313 Frankfurt am Main

Bliss Hotel B12077 E/Sg € 8500 — 400,00
Mainzer Landstrafie 67 HG DZ/Dbl € 60,00 — 250,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main

The Breesen Hotel &111035 FE/Sg € 5500 — 129,00
VarrentrappstraBe 73 HG DZ/Dbl € 39,00 — 95,00
60486 Frankfurt am Main

Bristol Hotel B12052 E/Sg € 8500 - 300,00
LudwigstraBe 15 HG DI/Dbl € 55,00 — 180,00
60327 Frankfurt am Main

ity Hotel Frankfurt B110024 FE/Sg € 5500 - 220,00
Allerheiligenstrafe 30 HG DI/Dbl € 32,50 — 125,00
60313 Frankfurt am Main

City Hotel Mercator &14009 E/Sg € 7500 - 135,00
MercatorstraBe 38 HG DI/Dbl € 45,00 — 72,50
60316 Frankfurt am Main

Clarion Collection Hotel Frankfurt City B112075 E/Sg € 6500 — 149,50
TaunusstraBe 48 — 50 H DI/Dbl € 37,50 — 82,25
60329 Frankfurt am Main

Columbus B12051  E/Sg € 62,00 - 199,00
Ottostrafle 13 HG DZ/Dbl € 36,00 — 112,50
60329 Frankfurt am Main

Comfort Hotel Frankfurt City Center & 12056  E/Sg € 59,00 — 269,00
Moselstrafle 23 H DI/Dbl € 38,00 — 149,50
60329 Frankfurt am Main

16 Reservation Hotline +49(0) 69/21 23 08 08

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Haltestellen/ Station

Stadtteil / District

Planquadrat/ Entfernung/ Distance @ Ausstatung/
Grid square (in km) k= Features

Price category B (lowest single room rate € 51.00 - € 100.00)

H Galluswarte 15,0 14 ENERR
Gallusviertel 10 266 [N E AR
> N12 A 20
Q@ 50
M Houpthahnhot 12,0 65 e (=] Il Y P4
Bahnhofsviertel 5] 0,2 93 EMHE
> M 14 A 1
B 10
M8 Haupthohnhot 12,0 45
Gutleutviertel 5] 05 87
> 014 A s
B 20
M E Konstablerwache 12,0 40
[nnenstadt 63 K 78
> L16 A 22
B o5
[ B Hauptbahnhof 10,0 54
Gallusviertel [ o4 90
»N13 B o
B 19
8 Bockenheimer Warte 15,0 14 EPAEME
Bockenheim 5] 15 23
>L12 A o
B 20
M8 Houptbohnhot 12,0 145 ERRKEE
Gallusviertel [ 02 245 NIEAEM
»N13 A o4 i~
[
[ Konstablerwache 11,0 30
Innenstadt [l 40 59
> M7 A 40
B 10
I Musterschule 25,0 3 HEENE
Nordend-Ost ] 5,0 80 HEMDER
> K17 A 4w
B 30
[ Haupthahnhof 12,5 o ENEEN
Bahnhofsviertel [ o1 105
> N14 A 1
B 15
M8 Haupthohnhot 13,0 26 ENEAE
Gallusviertel 1 o1 51
> N13 A o5
B 20
BI8 Houpthahnhof 12,0 45 1Y e (= (T
Bahnhofsviertel [ o1 74 EHM
> N4 A s b 11] L [l
Q 15

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 17



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main

Hotels und Pensionen nach

Preiskategorien (alphabetisch)/

Hotels and guest-houses acc. to % Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
price category (alphabetical) Q) Reservation code  Price per person

Preiskategorie B (ginstigster EZ-Preis € 51,00 - € 100,00)

Continental 112002 E/Sg € 5500 — 159,00
Baseler StraBe 56 HG DI/Dbl € 37,50 — 109,50
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Cristall &112013  E/Sg € 58,00 - 195,00
Ottostrafe 3 HG DI/Dbl € 37,50 - 120,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Cult *dkk 3113010  EI/Sg € 55,00 — 235,00
Offenbacher Landstrafe 56 HG DI/Dbl € 32,50 — 132,50
60599 Frankfurt am Main
Europa Style 12074  E/Sg € 59,00 — 199,00
Baseler StraBe 19 H DI/Dbl € 39,00 — 119,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Excelsior 8112019 E/Sg € 5500 — 265,00
Mannheimer Strafe 7 — 9 H DI/Dbl € 34,50 — 159,50
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Falk *okx Q115001  E/Sg € 6500 — 225,00
FalkstraBe 38 A HG DI/Dbl < 42,50 — 137,50
60487 Frankfurt am Main
Falk Suite Hotel dokkk 3110021 EI/Sg € 84,00 — 329,00
FellnerstraBe 3 AP DI/Dbl € 49,50 — 174,50
60322 Frankfurt am Main
Fleming’s Deluxe Hotel *dkkk 3110018 EI/Sg € 68,00 — 245,00
Frankfurt Main-Riverside H DI/Dbl < 34,00 — 140,00

Lange Strafe 5 - 9
60311 Frankfurt am Main

Fleming's Hotel Frankfurt- *kxk 3111036 E1/Sg € 91,00 — 283,00
Hamburger Allee H DI/Dbl € 53,50 — 163,50
Hamburger Allee 47 — 53
60486 Frankfurt am Main
Fleming’s Hotel Frankfuri-Messe %% %% 2311031 E/Sg € 83,00 — 388,00
Mainzer LandstraBe 87 — 89 H DI/Dbl € 48,50 — 199,50
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Goethe Hotel B 16018  E/Sg € 79,00 — 269,00
Schmidtstrafle 53 HG DZ/Dbl € 49,50 — 139,50
60326 Frankfurt am Main
Goldman 25hours &14020 E/Sg € 90,00 — 260,00
Hanouer Landstrafle 127 H DI/Dbl € 52,50 — 137,50
60314 Frankfurt am Main

18 Reservation Hotline +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Haltestellen/ Station

Stadtteil / District

Planquadrat/ Entfernung/ Distance @ Ausstatung/
Grid square (in km) k= Features

Price category B (lowest single room rate € 51.00 - € 100.00)

BB Haouptbohnhof 12,0 84 (S (N I P4 2R
Gutleutviertel [ o1 139
> N14 A s

B 15
M Houpthahnhot 15,0 3 EMEERN
Bahnhofsviertel 01 48
> N13 A os

@ 20
B Mihiberg 12,0 80
Sachsenhausen-Std ] 5,0 124
»018 A s

B 30
8 B Hauptbohnhof 10,0 3]
Bahnhofsviertel [ o1 57
>N 14 A 1

Q10
[ B Hauptbahnhof 12,0 197
Bahnhofsviertel 1 o1 318
> N4 A s

Q@ 15
B Leipziger Strafe 12,0 29 [ R )
Bockenheim ] 20 48 EAENMD
> K12 A s

B 25
¥ Eschenheimer Tor 12,5 26 [l o =] O
Westend-Siid 1 18 60 TAEEIME
»L15 A 22

[ 12
ﬁHospiml zum HI. Geist 13,0 119 ENERE
[nnenstadt [ 30 183 i
Y [ N L lm]=

B 20
B Varrentrappstrafe 16,7 45 MR E M
Bockenheim 517 70 EME4ENM
>L12 A o7

B 35
&2 Platz der Republik 10,0 9% EMERIE
Gallusviertel [F1 04 123 NESAEM
> N13 A os

[ 25
B Schmidtstrafe 10,0 3 RS
Gallusviertel 1 15 53 MOPAE
»N10 A &=

B 25
=3 Osthofenplatz 15,0 4 ERMEEN
Ostend [ 40 9 KIPAZEMM
> M9 A 45

B 25

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 19



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main

Hotels und Pensionen nach
Preiskategorien (alphabetisch)/
Hotels and guest-houses acc. to
price category (alphabetical)

* Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
Q) Reservation code

Price per person

Preiskategorie B (ginstigster EZ-Preis € 51,00 - € 100,00)

Grand Hotel Dream Frankfurt Gty Xk * % 10026 EI/Sgl € 59,00 - 310,00
Albusstrafie 9 — 11 H DI/Dbl < 45,00 — 190,00
60313 Frankfurt am Main

Hamburger Hof *hxs 5112016 EZ/Sg € 60,00 — 240,00
Poststrafle 10— 12 H DZ/Dbl € 40,00 — 145,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main

Harheimer Hof *xxk 3119006 E1/Sg € 55,00 — 195,00
Alt Harheim 11 H DZ/Dbl € 39,50 — 115,00
60437 Frankfurt am Main

Holiday Inn Express Frankfurt Messe B116015 E/Sg € 6500 - 399,00
GutleutstraBe 296 HG DI/Dbl € 32,50 — 199,50
60327 Frankfurt am Main

Holiday Inn Frankfurt *hkxks 3117002 E1/Sg € 55,00 — 308,00
Airport-North H DI/Dbl < 38,00 — 164,00
Isenburger Schneise 40

60528 Frankfurt am Main

Holiday Inn Frankfurt Gity-South, %% 3313001 E1/Sgl € 77,00 — 445,00
Conference Centre H DI/Dbl < 43,50 — 232,50
Mailiinder StraBe 1

60598 Frankfurt am Main

Ibis Frankfurt Centrum *kg (112034 E/Sg € 69,00 — 179,00
Speicherstrafe 4 HG DI/Dbl € 39,50 — 104,50
60327 Frankfurt am Main

Ibis Frankfurt City Messe *xs 3115005 EI/Sg € 59,00 — 249,00
Leonardo-Da-Vinci-Allee 40 H DZ/Dbl € 34,50 — 134,50
60486 Frankfurt am Main

Ibis Frankfurt ity West *ks 2115008 EI/Sg € 64,00 — 209,00
Breitenbachstrafie 7 HG DI/Dbl € 37,00 - 119,50
60487 Frankfurt am Main

Innside by Melid Frankfurt Niederrad 117014  E/Sg € 92,00 - 290,00
Herriotstrafle 2 H DZ/Dbl € 54,50 — 160,00
60528 Frankfurt am Main

InterCityHotel Frankfurt 12025 EI/Sgl € 79,00 — 355,00
Poststrafie 8 H DZ/Dbl € 45,00 — 197,50
60329 Frankfurt am Main

Kautz *okx Q13013 E/Sg € 79,00 - 159,00
Gartenstrafie 17 HG DI/Dbl € 49,50 — 84,50
60594 Frankfurt am Main

20 Reservation Hotline +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08

Haltestellen/ Station
Stadtteil / District
Planquadrat/

Grid square

Entfernung/ Distance

(in km)

@

=]

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Ausstattung/
Features

Price category B (lowest single room rate € 51.00 - € 100.00)

[ H Konstablerwache 15,0 55 [ R R E
Innenstadt Fl 20 103 BMRERE
> M7 A 25 SE< P ]

B o5
M8 Haupthohnhot 13,0 2 EEM
Gallusviertel E o 9% EHM
> N13 A u

QB 15
Berkersheim 27,0 46
Harheim E 102 77
> (17 A o

B 92
Joh. Kirchner Altenheim 14,0 175 REMERR
Gutleutviertel (1 24 21 EEMAE
» 012 A 30

B 40
&= Oberforsthaus 8,5 295 [
Sachsenhausen-Siid 5] 6,0 465 EEAE
»R13 A 35 TARME

B 50 &=
Siidfriedhof /Hainer Weg 14,0 439 M
Sachsenhausen-Sid [ 40 672
»P17 A 5o e

@ 30
BIE Haupthahnhof 17,0 23 ENEEE
Gutleutviertel 1 o5 338 LS
> 014 A 30 @]

QB 25
2 Rebstockbad 17,0 264 A
Bockenheim 5 40 398
> 10 A o 1]

B 30
I8 Neue Boirse/Industriehof 15,0 14 EMERE
Bockenheim [ 50 233 EINIEAE
> K1l A 40

@ 50
Niederrad 9,0 146 EEMER
Birostadt Niederrad /Schwanheim [Z] 6,5 166 REEN
> Q11 4 I <P &1L

QB 65 =
M8 Haupthohnhot 10,0 B @EME
Gallusviertel 501 502
> N4 A 0 [

B 25
M SchweizerPlatz 10,0 16 EKAEM
Sachsenhausen-Nord [ 20 30 =
> 015 A 40

B o5

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 21



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main

Hotels und Pensionen nach

Preiskategorien (alphabetisch)/

Hotels and guest-houses acc. to
price category (alphabetical)

* Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
Q) Reservation code

Price per person

Preiskategorie B (ginstigster EZ-Preis € 51,00 - € 100,00)

City Partner Hotel Klein Frankfurt B118003 E/Sg € 69,00 — 145,00
Vilbeler Landstrafie 55 H DZ/Dbl € 37,00 — 75,00
60388 Frankfurt am Main

Leonardo Hotel Frankfurt Airport 117015 E/Sg € 69,00 - 314,00
Waldstrafe 76 H DI/Dbl € 49,50 — 164,50
60528 Frankfurt am Main

Lindner Congress Hotel Frankfurt & 16006 EZ/Sg € 59,00 — 359,00
BolongarostraBe 100 H DZ/Dbl € 3550 — 184,50
65929 Frankfurt am Main

Lindner Hotel & Sports Academy 17021  EI/Sgl € 79,00 - 209,00
Otto-Fleck-Schneise 8 H DI/Dbl € 49,50 — 114,50
60528 Frankfurt am Main

Litle Paris 12047 /S € 59,00 - 99,00
Karlsruher Strafie 8 HG DI/Dbl € 34,50 — 54,50
60329 Frankfurt am Main

Lloyed Hotel B412020 FE/Sg € 5500 - 199,00
Heidelberger Strafe 3 HG DZ/Dbl € 40,00 - 117,50
60327 Frankfurt am Main

Maingau &13002 E/Sg € 59,00 — 125,00
SchifferstraBe 38 — 40 H DI/Dbl € 42,00 — 90,00
60594 Frankfurt am Main

Manhattan Hotel &112015 E/Sg € 5500 - 300,00
Disseldorfer Strafle 10 H DI/Dbl € 32,50 — 200,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main

Meininger Hotel Frankfurt Messe 211038 E/Sg € 59,00 — 239,00
Europa-Allee 64 H DZ/Dbl € 29,50 — 119,50
60327 Frankfurt am Main

Memphis &12044  E/Sg € 5500 — 300,00
Minchener Strafle 15 HG DI/Dbl € 35,00 — 200,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main

Mercure Hotel & Residenz *kkk 3111006 FI/Sg € 98,00 — 368,00
Frankfurt Messe H DI/Dbl € 5850 — 218,50
VoltostraBe29

60486 Frankfurt am Main

Mercure Hotel Kaiserhof ddkk 3112004  EI/Sg € 66,00 — 265,00
Frankfurt ity Center HG DI/Dbl € 36,00 — 137,50
Kaiserstrafle 62

60329 Frankfurt am Main

22 Reservation Hotline +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Haltestellen/ Station

Stadltteil/ District
Planquadrat/
Grid square

Entfernung/ Distance

(in km)

@

=]

Ausstattung/
Features

Price category B (lowest single room rate € 51.00 - € 100.00)

M Enkheim 25,0 50
Bergen-Enkheim [l 85 80
> 622 A 90
B 30
=3 Rennbahn 8,0 70 ENERRXRE
Biirostadt Niederrad /Niedemad  EF] 4,0 132 ENIEAE
> Q/R12 A 40 1] C @]
@ 30
3 ZuckschwerdtstraBe 10,0 303 [ T
Hachst B 80 48 RESENE
> N5 A 7 AEINRM
B s0
B stdion 8,0 nm EANRRR
Sachsenhausen-Siid [l 55 127 EENAE
»R12 A 70
B 50
1 B Houptbahnhot 123 % FEE AR
Gutleutviertel [l 04 4 MR
>N 14 A s
B 23
M8 Haupthohnhot 10,0 53
Gutleutviertel Fl 15 92
»013 A 30
QB 35
M B Fronkfurt Sid 120 78
Sachsenhausen-Nord [ 30 19
> N16 A 40
B o5
[ Haupthahnhof 12,0 59
Bahnhofsviertel [ o 95
> N14 A 1
8 10
B Messe 12,0 165
Gallusviertel Fl 20 392
> N12 A o5
B 40
I8 Willy-Brandt-Platz 12,0 42
Bahnhofsviertel 1 03
> N14 A 2
B o4
=3 Kuhwaldstrasse 15,0 44 A
Bockenheim B 15 760 =E
»>L12 A o5 b1
Q@ 30
M B Haupthahnhot 12,0 75 R ) I Y A
Bahnhofsviertel [l 02 147 EEMEE
> N4 A os
B 10

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 23



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Hotels und Pensionen nach Haltestellen/ Station
Preiskategorien (alphabetisch)/ Stadtteil / District
Hotels and guest-houses acc. to % [ Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/ Planquadrat/ Entfernung/ Distance @ Ausstatung/
price category (alphabetical) Q) Reservation code  Price per person Grid square (in km) ks Features
Preiskategorie B (ginstigster EZ-Preis € 51,00 - € 100,00) Price category B (lowest single room rate € 51.00 - € 100.00)
MGallery Hotel Savigny Frankfurt City 11005 E/Sg € 99,00 - 529,00 M8 Houptbohnhot 16,0 15 ENEER
Savignystrafle 14 — 16 H DI/Dbl € 48,50 — 274,50 Westend-Sid B o4 229 @Hl%
60325 Frankfurt am Main > 13 % 04 b L
10
Miramar Golden Mile B210016 E/Sg € 80,00 — 260,00 B8 Hauptwache 13,6 3 RRIENE
Berliner Strae 31 H6 DI/Dbl € 45,00 — 190,00 Altstodt E 10 5 ARMDE
60311 Frankfurt am Main > 16 A 4
B o0
Monopol B112018 E/Sg € 6500 — 279,00 M8 Houptbohnhot 15,0 9 EMREE
Mannheimer StraBe 11— 13 H DI/Dbl € 42,50 — 164,50 Gutleutviertel B o 15 WEIPAEEM
60329 Frankfurt am Main » N14 B 20 [ Jaf
B 20
Motel Frankfurt — *k 2119003 EI/Sgl € 56,00 — 115,00 I Dombusch 18,3 65 [RREAE
advena Partner Hotel H6 DI/Dbl € 38,50 — 67,50 Nordend-West [ 50 s MER
Eschersheimer LandstraBe 204 » H15 B 35
60320 Frankfurt am Main B 135
Matel One Frankfurt *ks 3114021  EI/Sg € 66,50 — 115,50 B Osthafenplatz 15,0 189 EMEIRIE
Hanauer LondstraBe 142 H6 DI/Dbl € 37,00 — 68,50 Osfend E 50 26 MEAZER
60314 Frankfurt am Main > 19 A 50 [ &
[ 40
Motel One Frankfurt Airport *ks Q117013 EI/Sg € 56,50 — 106,50 &2 Goldsteinstrafe 50 271
Colmarer StraBe 2 H DZ/Dbl € 37,00 = 62,00 Birostadt Niederrad /Niederrad ~ EZ1 5,0 542
60528 Frankfurt am Main > 010 A s
B 30
Mévenpick Hotel Frankfurt Gty ~ *%%% 11034  E/Sgl € 99,00 — 479,00 8 Festhalle/Messe 15,0 288 [
Den Haager StraBe 5 H DI/Dbl € 71,50 — 261,50 Westend-Siid [ 12 576
60327 Frankfurt am Main > 13 A o ME
Q 23
National dkkk 3112006 F1/Sg € 75,00 — 256,00 BIE Haupthahnhof 12,0 7 @
Baseler Strafe 50 H DI/Dbl € 41,50 — 149,00 Gutleutviertel [ o 17
60329 Frankfurt am Main > N 14 A s Z
8 15
Neue Kriime Frankfurt B110014 E/Sg € 69,00 - 250,00 M Houptwache 15,0 21 M
Neve Kiiime 23 H6 DI/Dbl € 39,50 - 135,00 Nitstodt A 10 34
60311 Frankfurt am Main > M6 A 20 =
QB o1
NH Frankfurt Messe *okkk Q111040  EL/Sg € 99,00 — 469,00 8 Festhalle/Messe 15,0 65 EMEIRIE
Friedrich-Ebert-Anlage 38 H6 DI/Dbl € 59,50 — 244,50 Westend-Siid E 10 130 NEAERER
60325 Frankfurt am Main » M13 % 0,2
40
Novotel Frankfurt ity dokkk Q111026 /Sy € 79,00 — 349,00 B Fronkfurt West 13,0 23 EME QR
Lise-Meitmer-Strafe 2 H DI/Dbl € 39,50 — 184,50 Bockenheim E 20 470 @lll%
60486 Frankfurt am Main » 112 A o5 £
B 40
Novotel Frankfurt Niederrad X% kS 117001  EI/Sg/ €100,00 — 484,00 B Niederad 8,0 19 EEMSK
Hahnstrafe 9 H DI/Dbl € 59,50 — 264,00 Birostadt Niederrad /Niederrad  [F] 5,0 368 B NS A
60528 Frankfurt am Main > Q11 % 50 b ] )
50 &=

24 Reservation Hotline +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08 Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 25



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main

Hotels und Pensionen nach

Preiskategorien (alphabetisch)/

Hotels and guest-houses acc. to % Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
price category (alphabetical) Q) Reservation code  Price per person

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Haltestellen/ Station

Stadtteil / District

Planquadrat/ Entfernung/ Distance
Grid square (in km)

@ Ausstatung/
k= Features

Preiskategorie B (ginstigster EZ-Preis € 51,00 - € 100,00) Price category B (lowest single room rate € 51.00 - € 100.00)

Palmenhof &111037 E/Sg € 90,00 — 205,00 I Bockenheimer Warte 15,0 s ERE
Bockenheimer LandstraBe 89 — 91 HG DZ/Dbl € 50,00 — 120,00 Westend-Siid [l 27 60
60325 Frankfurt am Main > L13 A
B 30
Park Inn by Radisson Frankfurt Airport B17020 E/Sg € 8500 — 241,00 B [ Flughafen 1,5 200 [
Amelic-Mary-EorhartStraBe 10 H DI/Dbl € 50,00 — 128,50 Flughafen E 150 257 NEREEE
60549 Frankfurt am Main B 40 (N0 S P4 2R
> 58/9 B 140
Parkside-Hotel 116016  E1/Sg € 70,00 — 240,00 B Hichst 12,0 9%
Liederbacher Strafe 34 — 36 H DZ/Dbl € 45,00 — 130,00 Unterliederbach 1,0 125 11]C
65929 Frankfurt am Main » M4 B 90
B 130
Pearl Hotel ddxk 3112067  E1/Sg € 69,00 — 250,00 M Houptbohnhot 10,6 55
GutleutstraBe 173 HG DI/Dbl € 44,50 — 145,00 Gutleutviertel 1 o7 84
60327 Frankfurt am Main » 013 B s
B 20
Top Hotel Post Frankfurt-Airport B16003 E/Sg € 6500 — 220,00 B Sindiingen 6,0 97
Sindlinger BahnstraBie 12 —16 H DI/Dbl € 42,50 — 130,00 Sindlingen [ 100 125
65931 Frankfurt am Main »>P3 B 120
B 130
Radisson Blu Hotel 411032 E/Sg € 99,00 - 555,00 &= An der Dommheide 13,7 428
FranklinstraBe 65 H DI/Dbl € 49,50 — 277,50 Bockenheim 5] 35 788
60486 Frankfurt am Main > L1 A 1y
B 54
Ramada Frankfurt ity Centre 112040 EI/Sg € 5500 — 329,00 B [ Hauptbahnhof 12,0 108
and Financial District H DI/Dbl € 40,00 - 179,50 Bahnhofsviertel [ 03 198
Weserstiae 17 — 19 > N4 A 15
60329 Frankfurt am Main B 15
Romada Hotel Frankfurt-Messe B16002 FE/Sg € 74,00 - 373,00 Neufeld 12,0 236
OeserstraBe 180 H DI/Dbl € 44,50 — 194,00 Griesheim 1 60 393
65933 Frankfurt am Main » M8 A 20 1]
8 70 =
relexa Hotel Frankfurt/Main %% %*s 519008 E1/S € 70,00 — 345,00 ™ Riedwiese 22,0 163 REENE
Lurgiallee 2 H DI/Db € 43,00 — 187,50 Niederursel 9,0 193 RREEN
60439 Frankfurt am Main D12 E 8,0 Ko P4ZE I
9,0
Savoy Hotel Frankfurt *okkk (5112023 EI/Sg € 74,00 — 320,00 BI8 Houpthahnhof 12,0 14 MOSENE
WiesenhittenstraBe 42 H DI/Dbl € 44,50 — 192,50 Bahnhofsviertel 1 o5 44 PAZEM
60329 Frankfurt am Main » N14 A
Q 12
VCH Spenerhaus *kk 3110004  E1/Sg € 79,00 - 125,00 BIE Konstablerwache 8,0 3 R =R
Dominikanergasse 5 H6 DI/Dbl € 56,50 — 91,50 Altstadt E 20 4 KIPAZE KW
60311 Frankfurt am Main » M6 A 20
B 03
Sportschule und Bildungsstiitte &117009 E/Sg € 60,00 - 85,00 H stadion 10,0 % ENESE
des Landessportbundes Hessen e.V. GH DI/Db € 50,00 — 63,00 Sachsenhausen-Siid B 80 183 (] I I A4 R
Otto-Fleck-Schneise 4 > RI2 A 120 1] &]Clan
60528 Frankfurt am Main B 7,0

26 Reservation Hotline +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 27



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main

Hotels und Pensionen nach

Preiskategorien (alphabetisch)/

Hotels and guest-houses acc. to % Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
price category (alphabetical) Q) Reservation code  Price per person

Preiskategorie B (ginstigster EZ-Preis € 51,00 - € 100,00)

Star Inn Hotel Frankfurt Centrum &112073 E/Sg € 70,00 - 310,00
Mainzer Londstrale 117 = 119 HG DZ/Dbl € 40,50 — 160,50
60327 Frankfurt am Main
The Pure 12058 [/Sg € 90,00 — 350,00
NiddastraBe 86 H DI/Dbl € 55,00 — 200,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Townhouse Hotel B12057 E/Sg € 6500 — 200,00
Minchener Strafle 42 HG DZ/Dbl € 38,00 — 135,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Travel Inn *xx Q119007 E/Sg € 59,00 — 149,00
Homburger Landstrafle 732 H DI/Dbl € 44,50 — 89,50
60437 Frankfurt am Main
Tryp Hotel Frankfurt B11028 E/Sg € 8500 - 299,00
Katharinenkreisel (Opelrondell) H DI/Dbl € 50,00 — 157,00
60486 Frankfurt am Main
Turm Hotel *kks 314010 /Sy € 54,00 - 190,00
Eschersheimer LandstaBe 20 H DZ/Dbl € 36,50 — 115,00
60322 Frankfurt am Main
Victoria Hotel 12014  E/Sg € 60,00 — 250,00
Elbestrafle 24 — 26 H DI/Dbl € 42,50 — 150,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Villa Florentina *kxs Q11033 /Sy € 67,00 — 220,00
Westendstr. 23 H DI/Dbl € 48,50 — 135,00
60325 Frankfurt am Main
Villa Oriental B12063  E/Sg € 79,00 — 249,00
Baseler Strafie 21 H DI/Dbl € 49,50 — 154,50
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Welcome Hotel Frankfurt & 16007 EL/Sg € 59,00 — 399,00
Leonardo-da-Vinci-Allee 2 H DI/Dbl € 29,50 — 199,50
60486 Frankfurt am Main
Tentrum B10023 E/Sg € 69,00 - 250,00
Rofmarkt 7 HG DI/Dbl € 39,50 — 145,00

60311 Frankfurt am Main

28 Reservation Hotline +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08

Haltestellen/ Station
Stadtteil / District
Planquadrat/

Grid square

Entfernung/ Distance

(in km)

@

=]

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Ausstattung/
Features

Price category B (lowest single room rate € 51.00 - € 100.00)

=4 Giterplotz 140 101 EMRRE
Gallusviertel 1 05 171 MAEM
> N13 A o5

B 20
BI8 Haupthahnhof 12,0 50 IEMRE
Bahnhofsviertel [F1 05 83 MIEZAEM
> N13 A o5

[ 10
B8 Houpthahnhot 11,0 30 NS
Bahnhofsviertel [l o1 50 EMDE
> N 14 A 1

B 10
I Bonames 20,0 26
Nieder-Eschbach [ 120 52
> (15 A 120

B 120
=3 Leonardo-da-VingAlles 12,0 177 ARMER
Bockenheim [ 20 33 RIS ENE
> L1 A 1 Eﬂ%mlﬂ

[ 30
¥ Eschenheimer Tor 15,0 74 E[ﬂ@
Nordend-West 5] 15 171 KA
> 115 A s

8 12
BB Haoupthahnhof 12,0 73 MHEN A
Bahnhofsviertel [ 03 103 EMHE
> N14 A o9

B os
M Houpthahnhot 13,8 32 EENEA
Westend-Siid 1 o5 5 EMDER
> M4 xR

[ 12
M B Haupthahnhot 11,0 21 ML
Gutleutviertel 5] 0,2 4 REENE
> N4 E 20 <P 11]C]ml

1,5 =

=3 Leonardo-da-VingAlles 13,0 173 EI[EE@
Bockenheim [ 35 2729 MESEMNR
> M0 A o3 ll

B 45
18 Houptwache 14,0 30 HEIE
[nnenstadt 1 o0s 04 .VEEE
> 15 A 2

(O

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 29



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Hotels und Pensionen nach Haltestellen/ Station
Preiskategorien (alphabetisch)/ Stadtteil / District
Hotels and guest-houses acc. to % [ Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/ Planquadrat/ Entfernung/ Distance @ Ausstatung/
price category (alphabetical) Q) Reservation code  Price per person Grid square (in km) ks Features
Preiskaregorie C (ginstigster EZ-Preis bis € 50,00) Price category C (lowest single room rate less than € 50.00)
A Casa Bed & Breakfast 11025 E/Sg € 49,00 — 129,00 B Varrentrappstrafe 15,0 7 FEEME
Varrentrappstrafie 49 HG DI/Dbl € 32,50 — 89,50 Westend-Siid (1 15 9
60486 Frankfurt am Main »L12 B 02

@ 25
Adler Hotel B312055 E/Sg € 44,00 — 199,00 M H Houpthahnhot 12,0 3 EIERIAE
NiddastraBe 65 H6 DI/Dbl € 58,00 — 249,00 Bahnhofsviertel El o) 59
60329 Frankfurt am Main > N4 A o8

@ 15
Alpha B12066 E/Sg € 32,00 — 36,00 I8 B Haupthahnhof 15,0 0 EENEN
Karlsruher Strafie 7 PS DZ/Dbl € 21,00 = 23,00 Gutleutviertel [ o1 40 [
60329 Frankfurt am Main > N4 [ I

@ 10
Am Berg B13006 E/Sg € 44,00 — 218,00 BB Fronkfurt Sid 9,0 19 EESEAE
Grethenweg 23 H6 DI/Dbl € 32,50 — 114,50 Sachsenhausen-Siid [ 30 35
60598 Frankfurt am Main » P17 B 40

@ 20
Am Zoo *okk 3314002  EI/Sg € 49,00 — 143,00 700 15,0 71 EARREE
Nfred-Brehm-Platz 6 H DI/Dbl € 29,50 — 92,00 Osfend [ 30 e NEAZEM
60316 Frankfurt am Main >L17 g 35

1,5

Anna Hotel *k 2116011 EZ/Sgl € 30,00 — 160,00 = Linnegraben 10,0 65
LirchenstraBe 95 HG DZ/Dbl € 40,00 — 100,00 Griesheim [ 50 107
65933 Frankfurt am Main » 08 A 50

@ 125
Aria B14005 E/Sg € 40,00 — 250,00 I Musterschule 15,0 32 P4
Eckenheimer LandstaBe 28 H6 DI/Dbl € 25,00 — 150,00 Nordend-West [ 30 50 EMH
60318 Frankfurt am Main » K16 A 35

@ 10
Arosa Frankfurt 011024 E/Sg € 3500 — 154,00 B Schwalbacher Strafe 10,0 34 MR
Mainzer LondstraBe 316 H DI/Dbl € 24,50 — 89,00 Gallusviertel [ 30 50 N RAZE
60326 Frankfurt am Main >N g 20 S J@m]s

30

B&B Hotel Frankfurt-Nord *xs 2119017 EZ/Sg € 46,00 = 90,00 ™ Kalbach 23,0 100
Heinrich-Lanz-Allee 3 HG DZ/Dbl € 28,00 — 60,00 Kalbach [ 120 155
60437 Frankfurt am Main »B13 B 73

@ 130
B&B Hotel Frankfurt-Niederrad *xs Q317016 E/Sg € 46,00 — 90,00 &= ComCon Center 30 148
Colmarer Strafle 3 HG DZ/Dbl € 28,00 — 60,00 Birostadt Niederrad /Niederod  [F] 6,0 213
60528 Frankfurt am Main » Q10 A 50

B 60
Backer B111004 E/Sg € 2500 — 50,00 I3 Westend 15,0 %5
MendelssohnstraBie 92 PG DZ/Dbl € 20,00 = 25,00 Westend-Siid [ 30 43
60325 Frankfurt am Main » 113 A o5

Qg 30
Bruns B011030 E/Sg € 4500 — 180,00 [ Westend 12,0 9
Mendelssohnstrafie 42 PG DZ/Dbl € 27,50 — 100,00 Westend-Siid [ 20 23
60325 Frankfurt am Main » MI13 B o7

B 50

30 Reservation Hotline +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08 Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 31



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main

Hotels und Pensionen nach

Preiskategorien (alphabetisch)/

Hotels and guest-houses acc. to
price category (alphabetical)

Preiskategorie C (ginstigster EZ-Preis bis € 50,00)

* Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
Q) Reservation code

Price per person

Carlton *okk 12035 EI/Sgl € 50,00 — 190,00
KarlstraBe 11 H DZ/Dbl < 33,00 - 110,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main
City Hotel West B12060 E/Sg € 4500 — 199,00
MoselstraBe 35 HG DZ/Dbl € 30,00 — 124,50
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Colour Hotel *k 12017 E1/Sgl € 42,00 — 210,00
Baseler Strafle 52 HG DZ/Dbl € 27,50 — 135,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Concorde Hokok ok 12026  F1/Sgl € 50,00 — 300,00
KarlstraBe 9 HG DZ/Dbl € 30,00 — 200,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Crown Hofel & 12062 EZ/Sg € 45,00 — 165,00
MoselstraBe 30 H DZ/Dbl € 30,00 - 110,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Elbe *okok 12037 EI/Sg € 38,00 — 250,00
ElbestraBe 34 HG DZ/Dbl € 25,00 — 140,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Europa Life & 12009 EZ/Sg € 37,50 - 189,00
Baseler Strafle 17 H DZ/Dbl € 27,50 - 99,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Everest B12061 E/Sg € 3500 — 300,00
Schanstrafie 6 HG DZ/Dbl <€ 30,00 - 170,00
60327 Frankfurt am Main
Fair Hotel an der Messe 11001  E/Sg € 38,00 — 240,00
Mainzer LandstraBe 118 HG DZ/Dbl € 24,00 — 140,00
60327 Frankfurt am Main
Fair Hotel Frankfurt B112031  E/Sg € 42,00 — 225,00
Speyerer Strafe 11 HG DZ/Dbl € 26,00 - 127,50
60327 Frankfurt am Main
Five Elements Hostel B12068 E/Sg € 4500 — 100,00
MoselstraBe 40 HS DI/Dbl € 32,50 — 65,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Frankfurt Hostel 12071  E/Sg € 39,00 — 119,00
Kaiserstrafie 74 HS DI/Dbl € 24,50 — 74,50
60329 Frankfurt am Main

32 Reservation Hotline +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08

Haltestellen/ Station
Stadtteil / District
Planquadrat/

Grid square

Entfernung/ Distance

(in km)

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

@ Ausstatung/
k= Features

Price category C (lowest single room rate less than € 50.00)

DI Haupthahnhof 10,0 2 EENEA
Bahnhofsviertel 1 o1 51 EEMEE
> M4 A o8

B 20
I B Haupthahnhof 10,0 25 R AE
Bahnhofsviertel 1 o1 55
> N4 A 1

B o7
DI Haupthahnhof 12,0 39 MENEA
Bahnhofsviertel 1 o1 60 EMEE
> N4 A 15

B 15
B B Hauptbahnhot 10,0 4 FEMEREE
Bahnhofsviertel [l 02 6 IS TAEE
> N 14 A 20 | J@) =

B 20
M8 Houptbohnhot 12,0 39 MENEA
Bahnhofsviertel 1 o1 78 EMDE
> N4 A o

B 15
D18 Houptbahnhof 8,0 25
Bahnhofsviertel 1 o1 46
> N4 A s

QB o7
1 B Haupthahnhof 10,0 47
Gutleutviertel [l o1 89
> N4 A 1

B 10
&= HofenstraBe 12,0 39
Gutleutviertel [l 02 72
»013 A 15

B 30
DI Haupthahnhof 13,0 48
Gallusviertel 1 05 78
> N13 A o2

B 15
B Speyerer Strafe 12,0 58
Gallusviertel El 10 90
> N12 A o8

B 20
DI Haupthahnhof 12,7 47 EMENA
Bahnhofsviertel 1 03 184 EEE
> N4 A 25

B 14
BIE Haupthahnhof 12,6 50 FERNA
Bahnhofsviertel [l 02 220 B
> N4 A 13

B 13

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 33



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main

Hotels und Pensionen nach
Preiskategorien (alphabetisch)/
Hotels and guest-houses acc. to
price category (alphabetical)

* Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
Q) Reservation code

Preiskategorie C (ginstigster EZ-Preis bis € 50,00)

Price per person

Golden Leaf Hotel & Residence ~ **k§ 14008  1/Sgl € 38,00 — 250,00
Frankfurt H DZ/Dbl € 24,00 — 155,00
Lounhardistrafie 2 — 4

60314 Frankfurt am Main

Gilz Garni E11018 EZ/Sg € 36,00 — 65,00
Beethovenstrafie 44 PG DZ/Dbl € 40,00 = 55,00
60325 Frankfurt am Main

Gute Nacht & 19011 EZ/Sg € 45,00 - 99,00
Homburger Landstrafle 785 HG DI/Dbl € 34,50 — 59,50
60437 Frankfurt am Main

Hotelschiff Peter Schlott B16001 E/Sg € 47,00 = 5500
Mainberg HG DZ/Dbl € 33,00 — 40,00
65929 Frankfurt am Main

Jugendherberge — Haus der Jugend B113004 FE/Sg € 3650 — 41,00
Deutschhermufer 12 J DZ/Dbl € 26,50 — 36,00

60594 Frankfurt am Main

¥ Jugendherbergsausweis obligatorisch/ Youth hostel membership card obligatory

Kolping Hotel Frankfurt &110003 E/Sg € 40,00 — 105,00
Lange Strae 26 H DI/Dbl < 42,50 - 75,00
60311 Frankfurt am Main
Luxor &110009 E/Sg € 38,00 — 150,00
Allerheiligentor 2 — 4 HG DZ/Dbl € 22,50 - 90,00
60311 Frankfurt am Main
Meininger Hotel Frankfurt/Main Flughafen &2 17022 E1/Sg/ € 49,00 — 359,00
Bessie-Coleman-StraBe 11 H DZ/Dbl € 29,50 — 197,50
60549 Frankfurt am Main
Minerva 12048 EI/Sgl € 40,00 - 250,00
Stuttgarter StraBe 31 HG DZ/Dbl € 30,00 — 150,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Miinchner Hof & 12005 EZ/Sg € 40,00 - 175,00
Minchener Strafie 46 H DZ/Dbl € 30,00 - 110,00
60329 Frankfurt am Main
Niederrad B117008 E/Sg € 49,00 — 140,00
Bruchfeldstrafie 72 H DZ/Dbl € 29,50 - 90,00
60528 Frankfurt am Main
Niederrider Hof & 17004 E/Sg € 50,00 — 194,00
Triftstrafle 33 HG DZ/Dbl <€ 30,00 - 107,00
60528 Frankfurt am Main

34 Reservation Hotline +49(0) 69/21 23 08 08

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Haltestellen/ Station
Stadtteil / District
Planquadrat/

Grid square

@ Ausstatung/
k= Features

Entfernung/ Distance

(in km)

Price category C (lowest single room rate less than € 50.00)

3 Osthafenplatz 17,0 170
Ostend [ 30 214
> M9 A 50
B 20
I8 Bockenheimer Warte 15,0 12
WestendSid [ 25 18
> 113 A
B 40
™ Bonames Mitte 20,0 11
Nieder-Eschbach [ 120 19
»B15 B 120
B 130
B Hochst 150 19 HREEE
Hachst [ 90 24 M
> N5 A s
8 100
&= Frankensteiner Platz 8,0 130 T 2R
Sachsenhausen-Nord Fl 20 436
> N17 A 25
g 10
B Alerheiligentor 15,0 45 EREEIES
Innenstadt [l 24 85 [ M ZR
Y A 30
Qg 13
B Alerheiligentor 12,0 4 ERENS
Innenstadt [l 25 100 P4EME]
> M7 A 35
B 10
B [ Flughofen 05 168
Flughafen [ 150 436
Y B 140
@ 150
M B Haupthahnhot 1,9 50
Gutleutviertel [l 02 90
> N4 A s
B 30
M B Haupthahnhot 12,0 4
Bahnhofsviertel [l 02 76
> N4 A
g 10
B OdenwaldstraBe 6,0 28
Biirostadt Niederrad /Niederad ] 3,0 44
> Q12 - NI
B 40
= Geraver StraBe 6,0 55 MRS
Birostadt Niederrad /Niederad B 3,0 65 FAEMM R
> Q12 - NI
Q8 30

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 35



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main

Hotels und Pensionen nach

Preiskategorien (alphabetisch)/

Hotels and guest-houses acc. to % Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
price category (alphabetical) Q) Reservation code  Price per person

Preiskategorie C (ginstigster EZ-Preis bis € 50,00)

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Haltestellen/ Station

Stadtteil / District

Planquadrat/ Entfernung/ Distance @ Ausstatung/
Grid square (in km) k= Features

Price category C (lowest single room rate less than € 50.00)

President Frankfurt B12033  E/Sg € 4500 — 225,00 ¥ B Houptbohnhot 15,0 03 ER=EEN
Ludwigstrafe 27 H DZ/Dbl € 30,00 — 130,00 Gallusviertel 1 05 119
60327 Frankfurt am Main > N13 A o5
B 15
Radelheimer Hof Am Wasserturm & 15009 E/Sg € 49,00 — 150,00 B Ridelheim 120 52 [&
Eschborner Landstrafe 146 H DI/Dbl € 31,50 — 90,00 Rodelheim [ 65 91
60489 Frankfurt am Main > 18 A 40 W
B 70
Rossija B12045 E/Sg € 40,00 — 230,00 M H Houptbahnhot 15,0 kTP |
MoselstraBe 46 — 48 H6 DI/Dbl € 27,50 — 137,50 Bahnhofsviertel [ 02 59 T4
60329 Frankfurt am Main > N4 A o8
B 10
Riith B114013  E/Sg € 30,00 — 48,00 ¥ Bomheim Mitte 25,0 12 ZEM
Saalburgallee 22 H DZ/Dbl € 23,00 — 33,00 Bornheim [l 50 23
60385 Frankfurt am Main > K19 A 50
B 40
Pension Schneider B12027 E/Sg € 4500 — 80,00 M Houptbohnhot 20,0 10
TounusstraBe 43 PG DI/Dbl < 3500 - 60,00 Bahnhofsviertel [l o1 20
60329 Frankfurt am Main > N4 A 2
B 20
Sophien Hotel Frankfurt 15002 EI/Sgl € 49,00 - 259,00 8 Bockenheimer Warte 16,1 36
Sophienstrafe 36 H DZ/Dbl € 32,00 — 149,00 Bockenheim [l 24 55
60487 Frankfurt am Main > K13 A 13
B 35
Star Hotel *kx Q11015 E/Sg € 4500 — 235,00 B Fronkfurt West 13,0 25
Kreuznacher StraBe 37 HG DZ/Dbl € 29,25 - 132,50 Bockenheim 1 20 53
60486 Frankfurt am Main >L12 A o8
B 30
Tourist B12036 E/Sg € 50,00 — 115,00 M H Houptbahnhot 15,0 56
Baseler Strafle 23 — 25 HG DZ/Dbl € 29,00 — 85,00 Gutleutviertel 1 o1 80
60329 Frankfurt am Main > N4 = W
B 10
United Hostel Frankfurt City Center &12076 DI/Dbl € 29,50 — 120,00 M H Houptbahnhot 15,0 4 DENKSE
Kaiserstrafe 52 HS 8-Bett/Beds € 19,00 — 49,00 Bahnhofsviertel [ 03 324 R
60329 Frankfurt am Main > N4 A 15
B 10

36 Reservation Hotline +49(0) 69/21 23 08 08

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 37



Hotels in der Region/Hotels within the Region

S.Nidda

Grévenwiesbach
Weilrod-Gemiinden

Limburg

" Diez/Lah 3
iez/Lahn Bad Nauheim

. Bad Camberg

B posbach Biidingen/
™ " Rinderbigen
Schmitten
i Idstein
0 -Oberreifenberg 9 Bdad-
oden-
Kénigste © Z
Snigstein- "
Folkenstoin @ Oberursel piene oy /6

Kelkheim- Kénigstein Langenselbold

Eppenhaln Linsengericht

Hohenstein

Mittelbuchen

Hanay. Mmd0 ;

u
Bad Orb

Bad Vilbel

Nled&r huusen
genselbolder Dreieck

“ Taunusstein .
Bad Schwulbcch Rodenbach

] ;] Wi-
Schlangenbad e, o Breckenheim
i Wiesbadener D i ®°
Schierseiner K'e“”o FradensteinWl-Majnzer Sir- Y33 @) &"1 o Kreuz he“”". Oberts- p
melnille” ||| Wi Wi Ebeneim ciefs Nl o |
OestrichErPach, e nﬂlelg\anebr -Bad Weilbach m Isenburg Weiskirchen -
ﬁ\ssmunns—v\,ei;'i‘ecl - L _T! A Rodgau Heigenbriicken
Susen B ﬁ:} g e el Dreieich f:.Bu ] - 9
m Hochheim L) Dietzenbach
o utabohndreick Walldorf  Langen o
£ Bischofshemn  © m o" genstidtr <
i o “Risselsheim ek
Mainz-Finthen mn:ﬂu (A G0 8 @ uiobon

dreieck

Mai
Laubenheim

Babenhausen

Ober-Olm ™.
Egselbach{
teinmart
o8]
Diebug i .
© ] 0 5 10 15 km
Riedstadt- | i
Lecheim Darmstadt
N B - 0 o' GroBZimmern : B Hotelauswahl ~  Choice of hotels
g Riedstadh () Darms! Jer . Groﬁ.umsoqdf“ buchbar iber bookable via
f Goddell Griesh: www.frankfurt-tourismus.d
Eliesenheim Oppenhelm“: ; Goddelay riesheim af - anl urismus.de
 Seeheim-Jugenheim ® Mihlal/Trautheim
M Seeheim-Jugenheim/Malchen
Umgebungsplan Region/ Umweltzone — Weitere Informationen unter www.frankfurt.de/
Map of the Surrounding Region Ll 7 Low Emmission Zone - Further information at www.frankfurt.de

38 39



Hotels in der Region/Hofels within the Region

Hotels und Pensionen nach

Orten (alphabetisch)/

Hotels and guest-houses acc. * Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
to location (alphabetical) Q) Reservation code  Price per person

Alzenau (&stlich von Frankfurt am Main/east of Frankfurt)

Hotel und Gasthaus , Zur Brezel” &132302 FE/S € 57,00 — 67,00
Wasserloserstrafe 1 H DI/Dbl € 36,00 — 43,50
63755 Alzenau

Bad Nauheim (nérdlich von Frankfurt am Main/north of Frankfurt)

Dolce Bad Nauheim *okkxs 3122208  EI/Sg €109,00 — 199,00
Elvis-Presley-Platz 1 H DI/Dbl € 64,50 — 144,50
61231 Bad Nauheim

Bad Orb (&stlich von Frankfurt am Main/east of Frankfurt)

Salinenblick &134504 EL/Sg € 5500 - 60,00
Leopold-Koch-Strafle 21 H DI/Dbl € 46,00 - 52,00
63619 Bad Orb

Oasis Ayurveda Villa am Park &34502 E/S € 6500 — 75,00
JahnstraBe 12 H DI/Dbl € 45,00 — 65,00
63619 Bad Orb

Weidenau &134501 E/Sg € 4500 - 45,00
Austrafie 23 — 25 H DI/Dbl € 42,00 — 42,00
63619 Bad Orb

Bad Schwalbach (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)

Eden Parc *kxok (3153401 F1/Sg € 79,00 — 145,00
Goetheplatz 1 H DI/Dbl € 49,50 — 105,00
65307 Bad Schwalbach

Bad Soden (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)

Rheinischer Hof &152001 E/Sg € 55,00 - 200,00
Am Bahnhof 3 HG DI/Dbl € 35,00 — 125,00
65812 Bad Soden

Bad Soden-Salmiinster (5stlich von Frankfurt am Main/east of Frankfurt)
Birkenhof B134002 E/Sg € 59,00 - 65,00
Kdnig-Heinrich-Weg 1 H DI/Dbl € 43,00 — 46,00

63628 Bad Soden-Salminster

Bad Vilbel (sstlich von Frankfurt am Main/east of Frankfurt)

Zu den Quellen &120102 F1/Sg € 57,00 - 77,00
Huizener Strafle 60 HG DI/Dbl € 43,00 — 58,00
61118 Bad Vilbel

Bruchkébel (sstlich von Frankfurt am Main/east of Frankfurt)

Stadt Hotel &131901 F1/Sg € 57,00 — 80,00
HauptstraBe 14 — 16 HG DI/Dbl € 38,50 — 61,00

63486 Bruchkabel

40 Reservation Hotline +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Haltestellen/ Station
Stadtteil / District

Planquadrat/ Entfernung/ Distance @ Ausstatung/
Grid square (in km) k= Features
[Z] Alzenau Burg 35,0 43 EEAEM
[ 350 0 DR
> O B 400
[ 350
[z Bod Nauheim 35,0 159
[ 350 310
> O B 350
[ 350
[ Wiichtershach 60,0 2
[ 530 35
> O B 550
[ 530
[ Wiichtershach 60,0 23 EAEENE
[ 60,0 33 NN
> O B 600
QB 40,0
[ Wiichtershach 65,0 33 EEMERE
[ 60,0 56 [N &
> B 550
[ 580
B[] Wiesbaden 45,0 9 CaEEERE
Hauptbahnhof [ 580 134 NESEE
> O B 550 AT
B 590 (] J@]5
B Bud Soden 18,0 o0 EIEIEEEN
[ 150 9 EAEND
>0 A 150 =
B 150
[ Bad Soden-Salminster 55,0 43
[ 500 60
> O B 500
B 500
B Bud Vilbel Sid 340 76
[ 160 101
> O A 150
B 130
[ Bruchkibel 35,0 16 EERMZER
El 220 37 MR
> O A »0
B 180

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 41



Hotels in der Region/Hofels within the Region

Hotels und Pensionen nach

Orten (alphabetisch)/

Hotels and guest-houses acc. * Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
to location (alphabetical) Q) Reservation code  Price per person

Dietzenbach (sstlich von Frankfurt am Main/east of Frankfurt)

Hotel Mainstreet *kk Q131101 EI/Sg € 39,50 — 89,50
Offenbacher StraBe 35 b H DI/Dbl € 24,50 — 74,75
63128 Dietzenbach

Dreieich (siidlich von Frankfurt am Main/south of Frankfurt)
Mercure Hotel Frankfurt *okkk (5140204  EL/Sg € 99,00 — 217,00

Airport Dreieich H DI/Dbl < 58,50 — 116,00
EisenbohnstraBe 200

63303 Dreieich

Dreieich/Gétzenhain (siidlich von Frankfurt am Main/south of Frankfurt)
Kirchbornhof 140201 E/Sg € 48,00 — 48,00
Am Kirchborn 8 GH DI/Dbl € 37,00 — 37,00

63303 Dreieich/Gdtzenhain

Eltville-Erbach (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)

Schloss Reinhartshausen &153501  EL/Sgl €251,00—1.127,00
Kempinski H DI/Dbl €139,00— 577,00
HauptstraBe 41

65346 Eltville-Erbach

Eltville-Hattenheim (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)
Kronenschlsschen Hokok ok 54501 EL/Sgl €135,00 — 190,00
Rheinallee 40 H DZ/Dbl € 75,00 — 195,00
65347 Elville-Hattenheim

Eschborn (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)

10-Hotel 150402 EL/Sgl € 69,00 — 169,00
Graf-Zeppelin-Strafe 2 H DI/Dbl € 34,50 — 122,00
65760 Eschborn

Mercure Hotel Frankfurt *kxkg QH50401 E/Sg € 69,00 — 269,00
Eschborn Ost H DI/Dbl € 42,00 — 142,00
Helfmann Park 6

65760 Eschborn

Esselbach/Steinmark (sstlich von Frankfurt am Main/east of Frankfurt)

Talblick 139101  E/Sg € 60,00 — 68,00
Lindenstrafie 14 H DI/Dbl € 35,00 — 46,00

97839 Esselbach/Steinmark

Flérsheim/Bad Weilbach (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)

Airport Eastern Country Hotel 51001 E/Sg € 49,50 — 8550
Alleestrafie 18 H DI/Dbl € 30,00 — 58,00
65439 Florsheim/Bad Weilbach

Friedrichsdorf (nérdlich von Frankfurt am Main/north of Frankfurt)

TaunusTagungsHotel *kk Q121002 EI/Sg € 63,00 — 109,00
Lochmiihlenweg 3 H DI/Dbl € 44,50 — 68,00
61381 Friedrichsdorf

42 Reservation Hotline +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Haltestellen/ Station
Stadtteil / District

Planquadrat/ Entfernung/ Distance @ Ausstatung/
Grid square (in km) k= Features
H Dietzenbach Mitte 15,0 o7 EHEREEEN
El 150 100 EME
>0 B 160
QB 140
B 7] Dreieich /Buchschlag 6,0 92 AREMER
E 100 176 EENESA
> O A 100 EHNDR
[ 100
[21 Gotzenhain 17,0 8 EEEMD
El 150 15
>0 B 150
[ 160
E eivile 35,0 63 EM
[ 380 126
> O B 350 AR
QB 390
[ Hattenheim 35,0 18
F 450 36
>0 B 400
QB 450
H Eschbor Siid 149 291 HEREE
E 97 29 MEAEM
> O A 7
B 134
B Eschbom Siid 13,0 24 BEMRKE
El 80 48 ERIEAE
>0 A 0 1] &]C @)=
B 80
[E Aschaffenburg Hbf 70,0 23
[ 850 48
>0 B 850
B 86,0
B Flsrsheim 15,0 5 EMEEN
F 300 89 PAZRMIND
>0 B 300
[ 270
H Friedrichsdorf 28,0 o6 EMEEM
El 250 85 PARMMND
>0 B 200 =
B 200

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 43



Hotels in der Region/Hofels within the Region

Hotels und Pensionen nach
Orten (alphabetisch)/
Hotels and guest-houses acc.
to location (alphabetical)

* Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
Q) Reservation code  Price per person

GroB-Gerau (siidlich von Frankfurt am Main/south of Frankfurt)

Adler *okkk Q141001 EL/Sg € 81,00 — 162,00
Frankfurter Strafle 11 H DI/Dbl € 49,50 — 99,00
64521 GroB-Gerau

Hanau (8stlich von Frankfurt am Main/east of Frankfurt)
Arcadia Hotel Hanau Hokok ok 30603 EI/Sg € 85,00 — 189,00

Kurt-Bloum-Platz 6 HG DI/Dbl € 49,50 — 149,00
63450 Hanau
Domino &30607 EL/Sg € 60,00 — 65,00
Heumarkt 4 H DI/Dbl € 45,00 — 50,00
63450 Hanau
Residence *kkx Q130608 EI/Sg € 93,00 — 115,00
Krimerstrafle 30 — 34 HG DI/Dbl € 66,50 — 72,50
63450 Hanau
Turm &30604 EL/Sg € 59,00 — 89,00
Donaustrafie 40 HG DI/Dbl € 44,50 — 64,50
63452 Hanau

Heigenbriicken (&stlich von Frankfurt am Main/east of Frankfurt)

Flair Hotel Hochspessart *h kg 33401 EL/Sg € 50,00 — 64,00
Lindenallee 40 — 42 H DI/Dbl € 44,00 — 51,00
63869 Heigenbriicken

Kelkheim-Eppenheim (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)

Georg-Leber-Haus &150704 EL/Sg € 70,00 — 200,00
Ehlhaltener StraBe 11— 13 H DI/Dbl € 45,00 — 100,00
65779 Kelkheim-Eppenhain

Kelsterbach (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)

NH Frankfurt Airport *okkk (5140307 EL/Sg €119,00 — 369,00
Mérfelder Strafle 113 H DI/Dbl € 69,50 — 194,50
65451 Kelsterbach

Konigstein-Falkenstein (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)

Falkenstein Grand Kempinski X Xk **g 50601 EL/Sg €1229,00 - 339,00
Debusweg 6 — 18 H DI/Dbl €154,00 — 234,00
61462 Konigstein-Falkenstein

Kronberg (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)

Schlosshotel Kronberg *okkokx Q50502  EL/Sgl €200,00 — 275,00
HainstraBe 25 H DI/Dbl €102,00 — 143,50
61476 Kronberg

44 Reservation Hotline +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Haltestellen/ Station
Stadtteil / District

Planquadrat/ Entfernung/ Distance @ Ausstatung/
Grid square (in km) k= Features
[Z Grof-Gerau-Domberg 25,0 59
[ 36,0 76
> O A 300
B 350
B 7] Honau Haupthahnhof 30,0 145
E 90 200
> O A 400
B 290
) Hanau West 34,0 4 EHMEEM
[ 20 72
> O A 20
B 210
B 7] Honau Haupthahnhof 34,0 40
[ 230 74
> B 230
B 220
B 7] Honau Haupthahnhof 30,0 37
E 20 69
> A 20
B 20
[Z] Heigenbriicken 50,0 3 EEEEE
[ 500 8 FAZEH
> O A 600
B 510
B Eppstein 29,0 4 EIEEEE
[ 280 5 MOREE
(Il A %0 (Il P4 2 T
B 290
H Kelsterbach 15 158
[ 150 209
> O A 150
B 150
I8 Konigstein Bahnhof 27,0 108
B 220 199 [ PR
> O A 150 1] C @]
B 290
H Kronberg 20,0 58 EMMEERN
[ 180 92 KZAEIMN
(nl A 150
B 20

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 45



Hotels in der Region/Hofels within the Region

Hotels und Pensionen nach
Orten (alphabetisch)/
Hotels and guest-houses acc.
to location (alphabetical)

* Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
Q) Reservation code  Price per person

Langen (siidlich von Frankfurt am Main/south of Frankfurt)

Achat Comfort Hotel *kk Q140602 EI/Sg € 66,00 — 179,00
Airport-Frankfurt H DI/Dbl < 39,50 — 98,50
Robert-Bosch-Strafle 58

63225 Langen

Liederbach (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)

Tuika &155201  EL/Sg € 70,00 — 75,00
Hachster StraBe 1-3 HG DI/Dbl € 40,00 — 55,00
65835 Liederbach

Maintal-Bischofsheim (5stlich von Frankfurt am Main/east of Frankfurt)

Hisbsch *kk Q130402 EI/Sg € 54,50 — 137,00
Griesterweg 12 H DI/Dbl € 30,00 — 77,00

63477 Maintal-Bischofsheim

Maintal-Dérnigheim (8stlich von Frankfurt am Main/east of Frankfurt)

Best Western Hotel &130401  E/Sgl €112,00 — 132,00
Maintal H DI/Dbl € 68,50 — 78,50
WestendstraBe 77

63477 Maintal-Domigheim
Mainz (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)

Hyatt Regency Mainz &153002  EL/Sgl €195,00 — 345,00
Malakoff-Terrasse 1 H DI/Dbl € 97,50 — 172,50
55116 Mainz

Park Inn Mainz 153007 EL/Sg € 79,00 — 195,00
Haifa Allee 8 H DI/Dbl € 47,50 — 120,50
55128 Mainz

Morfelden-Walldorf (siidlich von Frankfurt am Main/south of Frankfurt)

Carat Hotel Frankfurt Airport &140509 E/Sg € 4500 — 170,00
An der Briicke 8 — 10 H DI/Dbl € 27,50 — 93,00

64546 Morfelden-Walldorf

Holiday Inn Express Frankfurt Airport &40508 EL/Sg € 6500 — 399,00
Langener Strafie 200 H DI/Dbl € 32,50 — 199,50
64546 Morfelden-Walldorf

NH Frankfurt Mérfelden &40507  EL/Sgl €133,00 — 234,00
Hessenring 9 H DI/Dbl € 76,00 — 126,50

64546 Morfelden-Walldorf

Miihltal/Trautheim (siidlich von Frankfurt am Main/south of Frankfurt)

Tagungshotel Miihltal 42101  E/Sg € 52,00 — 90,00
Am Klingenteich 14 H DI/Dbl € 36,00 — 45,00
64367 Mohltal /Trautheim

46 Reservation Hotline +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Haltestellen/ Station
Stadtteil / District

Planquadrat/ Entfernung/ Distance @ Ausstatung/
Grid square (in km) k= Features
B Longen 15,0 179 EEEMNR
El 120 24 EENN
> O B 150 EHNDR
B 120
[ Liederbach 18,0 10 EEEIM
El 150 18
>0 B 140
[ 180
[ Maintal West 20,0 75 EMMREE
El 120 100 MM
>0 B 140
QB 120
[ Maintal Ost 26,0 115 EMSER
E 140 231 EENAE
> O B 160 (1] [}
[ 140
B Mainz Romisches Theater 25,0 2% EHNERSE
E 400 536 =
> O B 380 HAENRM
[ 380
B Mainz Romisches Theater 40,0 171 EMERRIE
E 400 154 ENIESAE
> O B 40 (1 [@]5
B 40,0
B Walldort 10,0 90 CAEEMER
E 120 130 EENSA
>0 A 120 EHNDR
[ 150
B irfelden 13,0 186 CIEMERIE
El 200 2% SERIAER
> O A 20
QB 220
B irfelden 14,0 299 EIEMERR
El 230 598 R ) (I S A
> O [ Il b 1] & Ja
B 180 =
B E] Darmstadt Hbf 30,0 73 HEEME
[ 429 109 ERIAER
> O B 300
B 381

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 47



Hotels in der Region/Hofels within the Region

Hotels und Pensionen nach

Orten (alphabetisch)/

Hotels and guest-houses acc. * Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
to location (alphabetical) Q) Reservation code  Price per person

Neu-Isenburg (siidlich von Frankfurt am Main/south of Frankfurt)

Holiday Inn Frankfurt *okkk (5140103 EI/Sg € 80,00 — 227,00
Airport-Neu-Isenburg H DI/Dbl < 48,50 — 122,00
Wernher-von-Braun-Strafe 12
63263 Neu-Isenburg
Balladins Superior Hotel
Isabella Frankfurt/Airport H
Herzogstrafe 61 — 63

63263 Neu-Isenburg

Kempinski Hotel dkkkoks 3140101  EI/Sg €145,00 — 255,00
Gravenbruch Frankfurt H DI/Dbl €100,50 — 175,50
Graf zu Ysenburg und Biidingen Platz 1

63263 Neu-Isenburg

Nierstein (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)

*okkok (5140102 EL/Sg € 62,00 — 235,00
DI/Dbl € 33,50 — 126,50

Rheinhotel Nierstein &153201  E/Sg € 60,00 — 185,00
Mainzer StraBe 16 H DI/Dbl € 35,00 - 92,50
55283 Nierstein

Oberursel (nardlich von Frankfurt am Main/north of Frankfurt)

Mévenpick Hotel Frankfurt/ *okkk (3120201 EI/Sg € 80,00 — 275,00
Oberursel H DI/Dbl € 40,00 — 147,50
Timmersmihlenweg 35

61440 Oberursel

Offenbach (sstlich von Frankfurt am Main/east of Frankfurt)

Best Western Macrander Hotel %% %% [3330018 EI/Sg € 65,00 — 310,00

Frankfurt/Kaiserlei H DI/Dbl < 37,50 — 161,00
Strahlenberger Strafle 12

63067 Offenbach

(ity Hotel Kaiserhof 130019 E/Sg € 40,00 — 250,00
Kaiserstrafie 8 A H DI/Dbl € 26,00 — 135,00
63065 Offenbach

Mainbogen *kk Q130014 EI/Sg € 74,00 — 220,00
Altkdnigstrafie 4 — 6 HG DI/Dbl € 44,50 — 130,00
63075 Offenbach

Motel One Frankfurt-Offenbach Siid &30015 E/Sg € 47,00 — 97,00
Sprendlinger Landstrafle 177 A H DI/Dbl € 31,00 — 56,00
63069 Offenbach

Nordic Hotel Frankfurt Offenbach 30011  E/Sg € 44,00 — 199,00
BismarckstraBe 99 H DI/Dbl € 24,50 — 104,50
63065 Offenbach

Winter's Hotel Offenbacher Hof ~ * %% 5130003 E/Sgf € 69,00 — 199,00
Ludwigstrafie 33 — 37 H DI/Dbl € 39,50 — 114,50
63067 Offenbach

48 Reservation Hotline +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Haltestellen/ Station

Stadtteil / District

Planquadrat/ Entfernung/ Distance @ Ausstatung/
Grid square (in km) k= Features

B Newsenburg 12,0 164
El 100 322
>0 A 120
@ s0
B Newlsenburg 8,0 225
El 120 47
>0 B 100
[ 100
& Am Forsthaus 12,0 284
El 90 520
122 B 100
[ 100
) Nierstein 30,0 13 EEREE
E 400 38
>0 B 400
B 450
B Stierstodt 18,0 220
El 1o 395
>0 A o
QB 120
H Kaiserlei 18,0 17 FARMER
B 70 754 EERNAE
> O B 50 NAEE
B 60
[Z] Offenbach Hauptbahnhot 15,0 50 MRS
2 A 82 MZAEIM
> O A 100
@ 70
H offenbach Ost 21,9 79 EMREE
E o 103 MIEAEE
> O B 132
B 93
B Markiplatz 19,0 74
El 120 147
>0 B 120
[ 150
B Markiplatz 15,0 57 [ () [
B 150 102 FAZEM
>0 B 120
[ 100
H Ledermuseum 16,0 73 ENREE
El 80 150 [MIEPEAEEM
> O % 9,0

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 49



Hotels in der Region/Hofels within the Region

Hotels und Pensionen nach
Orten (alphabetisch)/
Hotels and guest-houses acc.
to location (alphabetical)

* Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
Q) Reservation code  Price per person

Raunheim (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)

Attaché E51101  E/Sg € 6500 — 125,00
Frankfurter Strafle 34 H DI/Dbl € 37,50 — 72,50
65479 Raunheim

NH Frankfurt Rhein-Main *okkk Q151102 EL/Sg €133,00 — 234,00
Kelsterbacher Strafie 19 — 21 H DI/Dbl € 76,00 — 126,50
65479 Raunheim

Rodenbach (8stlich von Frankfurt am Main/east of Frankfurt)

Princess &132201 E/Sg € 5800 — 85,00
Gelnhduser StraBe 3 H DI/Dbl € 40,00 — 58,00
63517 Rodenbach

Rodermark-Urberach (sstlich von Frankfurt am Main/east of Frankfurt)

Pension Grazyna 131203 E/Sg € 29,00 — 39,00
Kreuzgasse 14 PS DI/Dbl € 25,00 — 39,00

63322 Rédermark-Urberach

Riidesheim am Rhein (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)

Brever's Ridesheimer Schloss %% %% (3154003 E1/Sg € 85,00 — 125,00
Steingasse 10 H DI/Dbl € 62,50 — 77,50
65385 Riidesheim am Rhein

Riisselsheim (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)

Columbia Hotel Riisselsheim *kkk Q151505 EI/Sg € 8500 — 249,00

StahlstraBe 2 — 4 H DI/Dbl € 52,50 — 134,50
5428 Riisselsheim

Avalon Hotel Domicil 151504 EL/Sg € 80,00 — 140,00
Karlsbader Strafe 37 H DI/Dbl € 47,50 — 97,50
65428 Riisselsheim

Mercure Riisselsheim *kkk Q151506 EL/Sg € 59,00 — 169,00
Frankfurt Airport H DI/Dbl € 29,50 — 94,50
Eisenstrafle 6 — 8

65428 Rijsselsheim

Schlangenbad (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)

Residenz & Hotel ,Am Kurpark” *kk Q156003 /Sy € 57,50 — 96,50

Rheingauer Strafe 15 H DI/Dbl € 47,00 — 66,50
65388 Schlangenbad

Schmitten (n&rdlich von Frankfurt am Main/north of Frankfurt)

Sandplacken 121801 E/Sg € 3300 — 69,00
Sandplacken 2 H DI/Dbl € 25,00 — 49,50
61389 Schmitten

50 Reservation Hotline +49(0) 69/21 23 08 08

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Haltestellen/ Station
Stadtteil / District

Planquadrat/ Entfernung/ Distance @ Ausstatung/
Grid square (in km) k= Features
H Rounheim 8,0 7 HEMSE
B 20 s HEIEAE
» O A 230
@ 240
H Rounheim 12,0 3 IR
B 250 ¥ SRREE
(Il A 20 (0 P4 2 I
@ 250
[Z] Rodenbach 30,0 23 ..E
[ 300 40 q11|<
> O A 300
@ 300
[Z) Urberach 30,4 13 EAEN
[ 305 2
> O A 35
@ 29
[Z] Ridesheim 54,0 26 [ =]
[ 60,0 48 MIPAEHER
(nl B 600
@ ¢10
B[] Risselsheim 17,0 150
[ 250 227
> O B 20
[ 300
B [ Riisselsheim 15,0 Al
[ 300 90
> O A 250
@ 270
B [ Riisselsheim 17,0 LYSP [P i o]
B 250 148 EENE
> O B 250 b 1] C @) =)
@ 250
B [E] Wiesbaden 39,0 20 EENAZE
Hauptbahnhof [ 520 K 1] & ] C |l
> O B 450
@ 532
B Oberursel 35,0 14 A
[ 300 2 ENMMR
> O A 320
@ 300

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 51



Hotels in der Region/Hofels within the Region

Hotels und Pensionen nach
Orten (alphabetisch)/
Hotels and guest-houses acc.
to location (alphabetical)

* Buchungscode/ Preis pro Person/
Q) Reservation code  Price per person

Seeheim-Jugenheim (siidlich von Frankfurt am Main/south of Frankfurt)

Lufthansa Training & Conference 143002 E/Sg € 79,00 — 125,00
Center Seeheim H DI/Dbl € 49,50 — 71,50
Lufthansaring 1

64347 Sesheim-Jugenheim
Seeheim-Jugenheim/Malchen (siidlich von Frankfurt am Main/south of Frankfurt)

Malchen &243001  E/Sg € 70,00 - 110,00
Im Grund 21 HG DI/Dbl € 52,50 — 70,00
64342 Seeheim-Jugenheim/Malchen

Wiesbaden (westlich von Frankfurt am Main/west of Frankfurt)

Courtyard by Marriott B52517  E/Sg € 99,99 - 349,00
Wiesbaden-Nordenstadt H DI/Dbl < 48,50 — 174,50
Ostring 9

65205 Wieshaden

City Partner Hotel Fiirstenhof 152510  E1/S € 37,00 - 111,00
Sonnenberger Strafie 32 H DZ/Dbl € 23,50 — 60,50
65193 Wieshaden

Klee am Park & 52501 E1/Sgl €126,00 — 146,00
Parkstrafie 4 H DZ/Dbl € 88,50 — 103,50
65189 Wieshaden

52 Reservation Hotline +49(0) 69/21 23 08 08

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de

Haltestellen/ Station
Stadtteil / District

Planquadrat/ Entfernung/ Distance @ Ausstatung/
Grid square (in km) k= Features
=3 Seeheim Rathaus 40,0 483 ENES
E 450 57 MREER
> O B 450 K AZEM R
B 450
B E dormstadt Hbf 25,0 25 EEE
E 300 4 EAM
» O A 350
B 300
B2 Stolberger Strafle 20,0 139 ENELRR
E 20 78 [ M S AR
> O B 280 1] 5] CJan)s
B 240
B [7] Wieshaden 35,0 65 CAREEM
Hauptbahnhof E 350 106 ol £ ] I A
> O A 350 AENM
B 350 2
B[] Wiesbaden 27,0 5 EMEEN
Hauptbahnhof El 374 9% KPAENM
> O B 340
QB 413

Online Reservation www.frankfurt-tourismus.de 53



Frankfurt Card 2012/13

Die Fahr!

m Einzelkarte 1Tag € 9,20/2Tage € 13,50
m Gruppenkarte* 1Tag €19,00/2Tage € 28,00

*Maximal fiinf Personen

Freie Fahrt in Frankfurt inklusive Flughafen, Erm&Bigungen fir
Kultur, Freizeit, Schiffsfahrten, Gastronomie und Shopping

The Super-Saver Card

m Single Ticket ~ 1-Day € 9.20/2-Day € 13.50
m Group Ticket*  1-Day € 19.00/2-Day € 28.00

*Maximum of five persons

Free and unlimited travel throughout Frankfurt, incl. the airport;
price reductions on various cultural and recreational offers, river
cruises; special restaurant and retail offers

Tickets erhaltlich:
Tourist Informationen Hauptbahnhof und Rémer, Verkehrsinsel Hauptwache,
Flughafen Frankfurt Main, Hotels & Tours, Terminal 1, Ankunft Halle B

Tickets available:

Tourist Information Offices Main Train Station and Rémer, Mobility
Information Centre “Verkehrsinsel” Hauptwache, Frankfurt Airport, Hotels &
Tours, Terminal 1, Arrivals Hall B

Information:

© +49 (0) 69/21 23 08 08
www.frankfurttourismus.de

Tourismus+Congress (?mbH
Frankfurt am Main

. W W W W A —_——
MUSEUMSUFERFRANKFURT

Index Hotels und Pensionen in Frankfurt (alphabetisch)/ Seite/
Index of hotels and guest-houses in Frankfurt (alphabetical] ~ Page
25hours Hotel Frankfurt by Levi's 12
A Casa Bed & Breakfast 30
Adina Apartment Hotel Frankfurt Neue Oper 8
Adler Hotel 30
Admiral 12
Alexander am Zoo 12
All Seasons Hotel Frankfurt City 14
Alleenhof 14
Pension Alpha 30
Althoff Residence ,Die Welle” 8
Am Berg 30
Am Krankenhaus Nordwest 14
Am Kurfisrstenplatz 14
Am Zoo 30
Amadeus 14
Ambassador 14
An der Messe 8
Anna Hotel 30
Aria 30
Arosa Frankfurt 30
Astoria Hotel 14
Atlantic 14
Atrium 14
Attaché an der Messe 14
B&B Hotel Frankfurt City-Ost 14
B&B Hotel Frankfurt-Niederrad 30
B&B Hotel Frankfurt-Nord 30
Backer 30
Beethoven 14
Best Western Grand City Hotel Frankfurt 16
Best Western Hotel Domicil 16
Best Western Hotel Plaza 16
Best Western Hotel Scala 16
Bliss Hotel 16
Best Western Premier IB Hotel Friedberger Warte 8
The Breesen Hotel 16
Bristol Hotel 16
Pension Bruns 30
Carlton 32
City Hotel Frankfurt 16
City Hotel Mercator 16
City Hotel West 32
Clarion Collection Hotel Frankfurt City 16
Colour Hotel 32
Columbus 16

55



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main

Index Hotels und Pensionen in Frankfurt (alphabetisch)/ Seite/
Index of hotels and guest-houses in Frankfurt (alphabetical)] ~ Page

Hotels in Frankfurt am Main

Index Hotels und Pensionen in Frankfurt (alphabetisch)/ Seite/
Index of hotels and guest-houses in Frankfurt (alphabetical)] ~ Page

Comfort Hotel Frankfurt City Center 16 InterCityHotel Frankfurt 20
Concorde 32 InterCityHotel Frankfurt Airport 10
Continental 18 InterContinental Frankfurt 10
Cristall 18 Jugendherberge — Haus der Jugend 34
Crown Hotel 32 Jumeirah Frankfurt 10
Cult 18 Kautz 20
Elbe 32 City Partner Hotel Klein Frankfurt 22
Europa Life 32 Kolping Hotel Frankfurt 34
Europa Style 18 Le Meridien Parkhotel Frankfurt 10
Everest 32 Leonardo Hotel Frankfurt Airport 22
Excelsior 18 Leonardo Hotel Frankfurt City 10
Fair Hotel an der Messe 32 Lindner Congress Hotel Frankfurt 22
Fair Hotel Frankfurt 32 Lindner Hotel & Residence Main Plaza Frankfurt 10
Falk 18 Lindner Hotel & Sports Academy 22
Falk Suite Hotel 18 Little Paris 22
Five Elements Hostel 32 Lloyed Hotel 22
Fleming’s Deluxe Hotel Frankfurt Main-Riverside 18 Luxor 34
Fleming's Deluxe Hotel Frankfurt-City 8 Maingau 22
Fleming’s Hotel Frankfurt an der Neuen Bérse 8 Manhattan Hotel 22
Fleming’s Hotel FrankfurtHamburger Allee 18 Maritim Hotel Frankfurt 10
Fleming’s Hotel Frankfurt-Messe 18 Frankfurt Marriott Hotel 10
Frankfurt Hostel 32 Meininger Hotel Frankfurt Messe 22
Gerbermiihle 8 Meininger Hotel Frankfurt/Main Flughafen 34
Goethe Hotel 18 Memphis 22
Golden Leaf Hotel & Residence Frankfurt 34 Mercure Hotel & Residenz Frankfurt Messe 22
Goldman 25hours 18 Mercure Hotel Kaiserhof Frankfurt City Center 22
Galz Garni 34 MGallery Hotel Savigny Frankfurt City 24
Grand Hotel Dream Frankfurt City 20 Minerva 34
Gute Nacht 34 Miramar Golden Mile 24
Hamburger Hof 20 Monopol 24
Harheimer Hof 20 Motel Frankfurt — advena Partner Hotel 24
Hessischer Hof 8 Motel One Frankfurt 24
Hilton Frankfurt 8 Motel One Frankfurt Airport 24
Hilton Frankfurt Airport 8 M&venpick Hotel Frankfurt City 24
Hilton Garden Inn Frankfurt Airport 8 Miinchner Hof 34
Holiday Inn Express Frankfurt Messe 20 National 24
Holiday Inn Frankfurt Airport-North 20 Neue Kréme Frankfurt 24
Holiday Inn Frankfurt City-South, Conference Centre 20 NH Die Villa Frankfurt Messe 10
Hotelschiff Peter Schlott 34 NH Frankfurt City 10
Ibis Frankfurt Centrum 20 NH Frankfurt Messe 24
Ibis Frankfurt City West 20 NH Frankfurt Niederrad 10
Ibis Frankfurt City Messe 20 Niederrad 34
Innside by Meli& Frankfurt Eurotheum 8 Niederréder Hof 34
Innside by Melié Frankfurt Niederrad 20 Novotel Frankfurt City 24
56 57



Hotels in Frankfurt am Main Hotels in der Region/Hofels within the Region

Index Hotels und Pensionen in Frankfurt (alphabetisch)/ Seite/ Index Hotels und Pensionen in der Region (alphabetisch)/ Seite/
Index of hotels and guest-houses in Frankfurt (alphabetical)] ~ Page Index of hotels and guest-houses within the Region (alphabetical) Page
Novotel Frankfurt Niederrad 24 Achat Comfort Hotel Airport-Frankfurt 46
Palmenhof 26 Adler 44
Park Inn by Radisson Frankfurt Airport 26 Airport Eastern Country Hotel 42
Parkside-Hotel 26
bearl Hool 2% Am Kurpark 50
earl Hote -

President Frankfurt 36 Archlf] Hotel Hanau 44
Radisson Blu Hotel 26 Attaché _ 20
Ramada Frankfurt City Centre and Financial District 26 Avalon Hotel Domicil 50
Ramada Hotel Frankfurt-Messe 26 Balladins Superior Hotel Isabella Frankfurt/Airport 48
relexa Hotel Frankfurt/Main 26 Best Western Hotel Maintal 46
Rocco Forte Villa Kennedy 10 Best Western Macrander Hotel Frankfurt/Kaiserlei 48
Rédelheimer Hof Am Wasserturm 36 Birkenhof 40
Eoor?ers ;Z Breuer’s Ridesheimer Schloss 50
thshs'lo 3 Cf]ror Hotel F.rcmkfur’r Airport 46
Savoy Hotel Frankfurt 26 City Hotel Kaiserhof 48
Pension Schneider 36 City Partner Hotel Fiirstenhof 52
Sheraton Frankfurt Airport Hotel & Conference Center 12 Columbia Hotel Russelsheim 50
Sheraton Frankfurt Congress Hotel 12 Courtyard by Marriott Wiesbaden-Nordenstadt 52
Sophien Hotel Frankfurt 36 Dolce Bad Nauheim 40
VCH Spenerhous. _ 26 Domino i
Sportschule und Bildungsstatte des Landessportbundes Hessen 26 Eden Parc 20
Star Hotel 36 Falk  Grand Kemoinski 1
Star Inn Hotel Frankfurt Centrum 28 a : enstein Grand Kempinski
Steigenberger Airport Hotel 12 Flair Hotel Hochspessart 44
Steigenberger Frankfurter Hof 12 Georg-leberHaus 44
Steigenberger Hotel Metropolitan 12 Holiday Inn Express Frankfurt Airport 46
The Pure 28 Holiday Inn Frankfurt Airport-Neu-senburg 48
Top Hotel Post Frankfurt-Airport 26 Hiibsch 46
Tourist 36 Hyatt Regency Mainz 46
Townhouse Hotel 28

IO-Hotel 42
Travel Inn 28 o i oot ¥
Tryp Hotel Frankfurt 28 Kempinski Hotel Gravenbruch Frankfurt 48
Torm Hotel 28 Kirchbornhof 42
United Hostel Frankfurt City Center 36 Klee am Park 52
Victoria Hotel 28 Kronenschldsschen 42
Villa Florentina 28 Lufthansa Training & Conference Center Seeheim 52
Villa Oriental 28 Mainbogen 48
Welcome Hotel Frankfurt 28 -

Mainstreet 42
The Westin Grand Frankfurt 12

Malchen 52
Zentrum 28

Mercure Hotel Frankfurt Airport Dreieich 42

Mercure Hotel Frankfurt Eschborn Ost 42

Mercure Riisselsheim Frankfurt Airport 50

58 59



Hotels in der Region/Hofels within the Region

Index Hotels und Pensionen in der Region (alphabetisch)/ Seite/
Index of hotels and guest-houses within the Region (alphabetical) Page

Motel One Frankfurt-Offenbach Sid 48
Mévenpick Hotel Frankfurt/Oberursel 48
NH Frankfurt Airport 44
NH Frankfurt Morfelden 46
NH Frankfurt Rhein-Main 50
Nordic Hotel Frankfurt Offenbach 48
Oasis Ayurveda Villa am Park 40
Park Inn Mainz 46
Pension Grazyna 50
Princess 50
Residence 44
Rheinhotel Nierstein 48
Rheinischer Hof 40
Salinenblick 40
Sandplacken 50
Schloss Reinhartshausen Kempinski 42
Schlosshotel Kronberg 44
Stadt Hotel 40
Tagungshotel Mihltal 46
Talblick 42
TaunusTagungsHotel 42
Turm 44
Weidenau 40
Winter’s Hotel Offenbacher Hof 48
Zaika 46
Zu den Quellen 40
Zur Brezel 40

Anderungen vorbehalten. Auflage Juni 2012/
All information is subject to change. Issue June 2012

Herausgeber/Publisher
Tourismus+Congress GmbH
Frankfurt am Main

KaiserstraBe 56 I I I IIIII I I I I
60329 Frankfurt am Main II I III I I I I I I

www.frankfurttourismus.de Tourismus.+Congress GmbH
E-Mail info@infofrankfurt.de Frankfurt am Main

Ein Unternehmen der/A Subsidiary of Staor FRANKFURT AM MAIN

60



	FFM_HV_U_12.pdf
	FFM_HV_I_12.pdf

